
Date/Dato
Number of Shares/

Antal Aktier
Average Purchase Price/ 
Gennemsnitlig købspris

Transaction Value/ 
Transaktionsværdi

Currency/
Valuta  

Exchange Venue/ 
Markedsplads

17/06/2024 120,793 205.5472 24,828,663 DKK XCSE

18/06/2024 153,000 206.1182 31,536,085 DKK XCSE
19/06/2024 121,170 206.9591 25,077,234 DKK XCSE
20/06/2024 120,000 207.2864 24,874,368 DKK XCSE
21/06/2024 153,530 205.3132 31,521,736 DKK XCSE

Individual trade details:/ Individuelle transaktionsoplysninger:
TradeFillsWeekly

Name of Issuer/ 
Udstederens Navn

Identity code of the financial 
instrument (ISIN)/ Identitetskode 

for det finansielle instrument 
Type/Type Date/Dato

Time(CET)/
Tid

Quantity/ 
Antal 

Price(CCY)/
Pris

Total Value/Total 
Værdi

Currency/
Valuta

Exchange Venue/
Markedsplads

Intermediary Name/
Mellemhandlers navn

Identity Code of the Intermediary 
(LEI)/ Mellemhandlers Identitetskode

Reference number of the 
transaction/ Transaktionens 

referencenummer
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:48:00 305 206.00 62,830.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH@ip
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:47:33 185 206.10 38,128.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH@0w
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:47:20 215 206.20 44,333.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH@Mh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:47:20 89 206.20 18,351.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH@Mj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:47:20 438 206.30 90,359.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH@Mm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:46:51 561 206.40 115,790.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH$Fr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:46:28 814 206.40 168,009.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHy3Z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:46:16 122 206.30 25,168.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHyNw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:46:16 518 206.30 106,863.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHyNy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:43:01 267 206.20 55,055.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHuZm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:42:32 380 206.10 78,318.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHu9o
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:42:27 402 206.20 82,892.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHuL6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:41:37 613 206.20 126,400.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHv86
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:39:18 253 206.00 52,118.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHaX9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:39:18 284 206.10 58,532.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHaXG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:39:18 296 206.10 61,005.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHaXI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:38:44 302 206.20 62,272.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHaH$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:38:21 193 206.20 39,796.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHbqE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:38:06 288 206.20 59,385.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHb0a
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:38:06 102 206.20 21,032.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHb0c
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:37:08 371 206.10 76,463.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHYAT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:36:33 100 206.10 20,610.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHZ18
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:35:01 588 205.90 121,069.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHXCE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:35:01 24 205.90 4,941.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHXCG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:35:01 201 205.90 41,385.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHXCV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:32:43 242 205.80 49,803.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHibr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:32:16 225 205.90 46,327.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHiz$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:32:16 125 205.90 25,737.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHizz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:31:59 236 205.90 48,592.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHiEg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:31:59 225 205.90 46,327.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHiEi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:31:59 320 205.90 65,888.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHiEk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:30:28 225 205.80 46,305.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHgZp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:29:53 441 205.80 90,757.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHgAz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:28:19 343 205.70 70,555.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHexl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:28:19 492 205.80 101,253.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHexn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:28:14 313 205.90 64,446.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHe7P
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:28:14 143 205.90 29,443.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHe7T
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:27:38 74 205.90 15,236.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHfWm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:27:38 225 205.90 46,327.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHfWo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:27:38 414 205.90 85,242.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHfWq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:27:37 258 205.90 53,122.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHfZ6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:27:27 361 205.50 74,185.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHfsl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:26:53 359 205.40 73,738.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHfTu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:25:46 345 205.30 70,828.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHMI4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:24:07 344 205.30 70,623.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHK35
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:23:03 334 205.20 68,536.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHL2n
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:20:22 534 205.00 109,470.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHGld
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:19:00 322 205.00 66,010.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHH$d
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:19:00 35 205.00 7,175.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHH$f
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:18:32 358 205.00 73,390.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHHIW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:17:30 81 204.90 16,596.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHUI2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:17:29 239 204.90 48,971.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHUIV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:16:59 544 204.90 111,465.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHVn0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:16:59 144 204.90 29,505.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHVn2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:15:11 220 204.90 45,078.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHSOn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:14:24 33 204.90 6,761.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHT9s
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:14:24 184 204.90 37,701.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHT9u
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:14:24 313 205.00 64,165.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHT9y
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:13:59 26 205.10 5,332.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHQli
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:13:59 553 205.10 113,420.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHQlk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:13:59 225 205.10 46,147.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHQlm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:12:29 551 204.80 112,844.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHRLm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:12:29 108 204.80 22,118.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHRLo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:11:00 500 204.80 102,400.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHPZT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:09:44 204 204.70 41,758.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH61I
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:09:14 312 204.70 63,866.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH7fs
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:09:13 450 204.70 92,115.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH7fL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:08:44 236 204.80 48,332.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH79n
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:08:38 382 204.80 78,233.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH7MN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:07:34 485 204.80 99,328.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH4UW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:06:02 16 204.70 3,275.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH22f
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:06:01 387 204.70 79,218.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH226
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:06:01 315 204.70 64,480.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH22E
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:04:14 226 204.70 46,262.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH0@M
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:02:47 141 203.90 28,749.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH1Js
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:02:44 177 204.00 36,108.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH1Ua
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:02:00 225 204.20 45,945.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHEAQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:02:00 324 204.30 66,193.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHEAS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:00:49 148 204.60 30,280.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHCbh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:00:49 216 204.70 44,215.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHCbl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:00:49 401 204.80 82,124.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHCb9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:00:29 98 204.90 20,080.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHCp@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:00:29 202 204.90 41,389.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHCpw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 16:00:29 117 204.90 23,973.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHCpy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:59:44 78 204.90 15,982.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHDhH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:59:44 2 204.90 409.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHDhJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:59:44 252 204.90 51,634.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHDhL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:58:54 306 204.90 62,699.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHDQs
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:58:54 17 204.90 3,483.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHDQ4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:58:54 126 204.90 25,817.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHDQ6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:58:10 225 204.80 46,080.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwHAEJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:56:02 251 204.80 51,404.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwH88B
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:54:35 203 204.80 41,574.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIsfk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:54:35 209 204.80 42,803.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIsfm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:54:04 553 204.80 113,254.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIsHa
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:54:04 31 204.80 6,348.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIsHc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:54:04 162 204.80 33,177.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIsHY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:54:04 194 204.80 39,731.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIsHu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:53:53 281 204.80 57,548.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwItjf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:53:11 62 204.80 12,697.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwItHC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:53:11 134 204.80 27,443.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwItHE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:53:06 528 204.80 108,134.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwItU5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:53:06 140 204.80 28,672.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwItU7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:53:06 235 204.80 48,128.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwItU9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:53:06 337 204.80 69,017.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwItUB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:48:52 44 204.60 9,002.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwImmQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:48:52 553 204.60 113,143.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwImmS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:48:52 300 204.60 61,380.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwImpb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:47:07 338 204.60 69,154.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwInIO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:47:07 177 204.70 36,231.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwInT6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:46:46 177 204.70 36,231.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwI@ey
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:45:45 290 204.50 59,305.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwI$Z@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:45:24 177 204.50 36,196.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwI$vG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:45:12 373 204.50 76,278.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwI$DT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:43:15 88 204.60 18,004.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIzsd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:43:15 89 204.60 18,209.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIzsf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:42:54 146 204.60 29,871.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIzD6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:42:30 212 204.60 43,375.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIzRD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:41:40 150 204.60 30,690.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIwJS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:41:23 229 204.60 46,853.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIxsf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:40:38 259 204.60 52,991.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIuXc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:40:13 290 204.60 59,334.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIu@w
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:40:02 474 204.60 96,980.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIu84
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:39:31 242 204.70 49,537.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIviG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:39:31 295 204.70 60,386.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIviT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:39:28 172 204.70 35,208.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIve3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:37:30 306 204.60 62,607.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIdjV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:37:14 35 204.70 7,164.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIdz6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:37:14 553 204.70 113,199.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIdz8

Disclosure of transactions in connection with share buyback programme in the period 17 June 2024 to 21 June 2024: / 
Offentliggørelse af transaktioner i forbindelse med aktietilbagekøbsprogram i perioden 17. juni 2024 til 21. juni 2024:



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:36:29 279 204.70 57,111.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIaer
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:35:44 152 204.80 31,129.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIaTg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:35:44 553 204.80 113,254.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIaTi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:35:44 122 204.80 24,985.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIaTk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:34:02 110 204.80 22,528.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIY2$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:34:02 97 204.80 19,865.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIY2z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:33:38 402 204.80 82,329.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIZdb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:32:42 402 204.80 82,329.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIWqH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:32:42 453 204.80 92,774.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIWqN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:31:03 248 204.90 50,815.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIXUD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:30:50 357 205.00 73,185.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIkgN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:30:29 402 205.10 82,450.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIkF7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:30:03 177 205.10 36,302.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIlkw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:29:06 393 205.10 80,604.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIiY2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:29:06 265 205.10 54,351.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIiY4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:29:06 295 205.10 60,504.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIiYF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:25:11 44 205.30 9,033.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIhYm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:25:10 250 205.40 51,350.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIhYG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:25:10 268 205.40 55,047.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIhYI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:25:02 153 205.50 31,441.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIhrg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:25:02 207 205.50 42,538.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIhri
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:25:02 438 205.50 90,009.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIhrk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:25:02 231 205.50 47,470.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIhrm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:25:02 322 205.50 66,171.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIhry
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:25:02 225 205.50 46,237.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIhr@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:24:35 300 205.50 61,650.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIh72
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:24:20 31 205.50 6,370.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIhFM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:21:31 361 205.50 74,185.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIfvl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:21:31 184 205.50 37,812.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIfvm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:21:21 293 205.50 60,211.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIf23
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:20:47 292 205.50 60,006.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIMcB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:17:56 288 205.50 59,184.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIKWn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:10:59 225 205.40 46,215.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIGvt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:10:14 225 205.40 46,215.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIGIZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:09:29 31 205.40 6,367.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIHmd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:09:29 553 205.40 113,586.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIHmf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:07:03 166 205.40 34,096.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIUR4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:07:03 426 205.40 87,500.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIUR6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:07:03 251 205.40 51,555.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIURL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:07:03 21 205.40 4,313.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIURN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:06:35 228 205.40 46,831.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIVq0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:06:32 264 205.40 54,225.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIVsb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:01:00 370 205.50 76,035.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIQTv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:01:00 217 205.50 44,593.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIQTx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:01:00 225 205.50 46,237.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIQTz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:01:00 108 205.40 22,183.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIQT$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:01:00 320 205.50 65,760.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIQTt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:01:00 127 205.50 26,098.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIQTU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:01:00 1,126 205.50 231,393.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIQTQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:01:00 71 205.50 14,590.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIQTS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:01:00 225 205.50 46,237.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIQSa
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:01:00 508 205.50 104,394.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIQSc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:01:00 370 205.50 76,035.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIQSW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:01:00 515 205.50 105,832.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIQSY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:01:00 450 205.40 92,430.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIQVa
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:01:00 225 205.40 46,215.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIQVc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:01:00 45 205.50 9,247.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIQVY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:01:00 60 205.40 12,324.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIQVh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:01:00 259 205.40 53,198.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIQVj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 15:01:00 162 205.40 33,274.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIQVn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:57:47 183 205.50 37,606.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIOA1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:52:25 225 205.40 46,215.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwI4o$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:52:09 178 205.40 36,561.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwI40i
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:52:08 80 205.40 16,432.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwI40t
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:52:08 225 205.40 46,215.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwI40v
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:49:50 184 205.10 37,738.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwI2YL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:44:07 191 205.00 39,155.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIEzM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:44:07 74 205.00 15,170.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIEzO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:43:00 235 205.00 48,175.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwIFYI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:29:53 348 205.00 71,340.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJolJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:29:50 5 205.00 1,025.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJofw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:29:44 52 205.10 10,665.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJogn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:29:44 227 205.10 46,557.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJogp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:27:29 419 205.10 85,936.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJp@@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:27:29 127 205.10 26,047.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJp@0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:25:14 241 205.10 49,429.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJm1w
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:25:14 134 205.10 27,483.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJm1y
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:24:14 183 205.10 37,533.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJnfE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:24:14 125 205.10 25,637.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJnfP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:24:14 61 205.10 12,511.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJnfR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:24:14 229 205.10 46,967.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJneb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:22:23 154 205.10 31,585.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJ@kj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:18:46 263 205.10 53,941.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJysl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:18:46 417 205.20 85,568.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJyso
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:18:29 170 205.30 34,901.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJyvu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:18:29 26 205.30 5,337.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJyvw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:16:44 454 205.30 93,206.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJz$g
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:15:17 351 205.30 72,060.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJwqO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:15:17 1,594 205.30 327,248.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJwqQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:12:30 225 205.00 46,125.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJxSz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:09:29 237 205.00 48,585.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJck2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:06:04 15 205.00 3,075.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJawt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:06:04 188 205.00 38,540.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJaw0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:06:04 5 205.00 1,025.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJawD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:06:04 419 205.00 85,895.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJawF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:06:04 22 205.00 4,510.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJawH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 14:06:04 434 205.00 88,970.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJawJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:59:32 496 204.90 101,630.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJX1h
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:59:32 175 204.90 35,857.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJX1r
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:59:24 2 204.90 409.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJXFX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:57:48 403 204.80 82,534.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJkJR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:57:48 64 204.80 13,107.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJkIl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:57:48 239 204.80 48,947.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJkIn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:56:03 216 204.90 44,258.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJihB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:55:59 451 205.00 92,455.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJiqQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:55:59 142 205.00 29,110.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJiqS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:55:33 488 205.00 100,040.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJi6J
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:51:44 2 205.00 410.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJhPN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:51:40 505 205.10 103,575.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJebn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:51:39 131 205.20 26,881.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJed$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:51:39 225 205.20 46,170.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJed1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:51:39 606 205.20 124,351.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJedz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:51:38 252 205.20 51,710.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJedC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:51:38 109 205.20 22,366.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJedP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:51:38 409 205.20 83,926.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJedR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:47:59 35 205.20 7,182.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJL21
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:47:59 85 205.20 17,442.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJL2G
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:47:59 60 205.20 12,312.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJL2I
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:47:59 218 205.20 44,733.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJLDv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:47:11 218 205.20 44,733.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJIKj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:45:07 129 205.00 26,445.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJHzW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:45:07 376 205.00 77,080.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJHzd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:44:38 217 205.00 44,485.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJHAk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:43:40 225 205.00 46,125.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJU@F
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:43:38 168 205.00 34,440.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJUv2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:43:09 10 205.00 2,050.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJUHh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:43:08 217 205.00 44,485.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJUHJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:41:34 173 205.00 35,465.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJVB6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:40:30 100 205.00 20,500.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJSnu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:39:50 31 205.00 6,355.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJSB@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:37:08 205 205.00 42,025.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJQZS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:36:41 167 205.00 34,235.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJQ$Z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:35:46 358 205.10 73,425.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJQV@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:33:53 200 205.20 41,040.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJRVG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:33:53 323 205.20 66,279.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJRUf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:33:29 160 205.30 32,848.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJOZJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:33:29 145 205.30 29,768.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJOZL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:32:44 175 205.30 35,927.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJOwd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:32:05 242 205.30 49,682.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJOJ3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:31:58 635 205.30 130,365.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJOO6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:31:58 540 205.30 110,862.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJOOJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:31:58 25 205.30 5,132.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJOOL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:30:17 43 205.30 8,827.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJPG1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:30:17 243 205.30 49,887.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJPG3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:30:16 62 205.30 12,728.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJPGA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:30:16 309 205.30 63,437.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJPGG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:30:16 252 205.20 51,710.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJPGQ



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:30:16 145 205.20 29,754.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJPGS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:27:03 100 205.10 20,510.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJ7BA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:26:03 213 205.10 43,686.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJ4g1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:23:44 450 205.10 92,295.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJ52c
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:21:54 390 205.10 79,989.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJ2Bi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:21:54 213 205.10 43,686.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJ2B@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:19:14 341 205.00 69,905.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJ0nb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:19:14 225 205.00 46,125.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJ0nd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:19:14 28 205.00 5,740.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJ0nZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:17:42 366 205.00 75,030.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJ1s@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:16:14 230 205.10 47,173.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJEkH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:16:14 365 205.10 74,861.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJEkJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:13:14 182 205.00 37,310.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJCiE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:12:54 355 205.10 72,810.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJC$X
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:10:55 139 205.10 28,508.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJDLJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:10:55 150 205.10 30,765.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJDLL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:10:14 365 205.20 74,898.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJAiN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:08:26 137 205.20 28,112.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJByv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:08:26 376 205.20 77,155.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJByx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:08:26 135 205.20 27,702.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJByz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:08:14 146 205.10 29,944.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJBwk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:08:14 376 205.10 77,117.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJBwm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:07:13 621 205.10 127,367.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJ8cH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 13:07:13 207 205.10 42,455.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwJ8cQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:59:55 88 205.10 18,048.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCrya
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:59:55 225 205.10 46,147.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCryc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:59:55 218 205.10 44,711.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCrye
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:59:55 146 205.10 29,944.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCryg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:59:55 178 205.10 36,507.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCryn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:59:55 205 205.10 42,045.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCryt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:54:16 201 205.10 41,225.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCmBQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:53:05 218 205.10 44,711.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCnz1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:53:01 315 205.20 64,638.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCnv@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:52:59 300 205.30 61,590.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCnxz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:50:44 75 205.30 15,397.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC@BB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:50:44 255 205.30 52,351.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC@BD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:49:59 403 205.20 82,695.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC$lg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:49:59 140 205.20 28,728.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC$lk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:47:48 33 205.20 6,771.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCyu3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:47:48 381 205.20 78,181.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCyu5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:47:48 218 205.20 44,733.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCyu7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:47:48 376 205.20 77,155.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCyu9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:47:48 333 205.20 68,331.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCyuB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:47:48 300 205.20 61,560.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCyuD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:47:38 208 205.10 42,660.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCy1r
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:47:31 100 205.10 20,510.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCyDl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:41:44 98 205.00 20,090.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCucx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:41:44 34 205.00 6,970.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCuc5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:37:35 27 204.80 5,529.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCdcc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:37:35 228 204.70 46,671.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCdce
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:37:35 199 204.70 40,735.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCdcn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:37:35 288 204.80 58,982.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCdc0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:34:23 250 204.70 51,175.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCbBG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:33:49 180 204.70 36,846.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCYio
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:33:40 35 204.70 7,164.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCYgG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:32:52 94 204.70 19,241.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCYPq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:30:43 113 204.70 23,131.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCWxK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:30:25 338 204.80 69,222.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCW9C
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:30:23 332 204.90 68,026.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCWB6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:30:23 225 204.90 46,102.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCWB8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:30:23 434 204.90 88,926.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCWBP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:30:23 370 204.90 75,813.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCWAX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:30:23 225 204.90 46,102.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCWAZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:30:23 1 204.90 204.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCWAC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:29:32 305 204.90 62,494.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCX2$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:29:32 167 204.90 34,218.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCX21
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:29:32 80 204.90 16,392.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCX2z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:28:42 200 204.90 40,980.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCkwi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:27:01 199 204.90 40,775.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwClOf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:24:29 392 205.00 80,360.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCjrg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:22:59 380 205.00 77,900.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCjRq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:22:59 167 205.00 34,235.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCjRs
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:21:29 5 205.00 1,025.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCgE4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:21:29 302 205.00 61,910.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCgE6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:21:29 138 205.00 28,290.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCgE8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:19:13 216 205.00 44,280.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwChQK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:19:12 382 205.00 78,310.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCebd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:18:30 95 205.10 19,484.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCeuw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:18:30 37 205.10 7,588.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCeuy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:17:32 109 205.10 22,355.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCfWW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:17:32 225 205.10 46,147.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCfWY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:17:32 264 205.10 54,146.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCfW1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:17:32 2,740 205.10 561,974.02 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCfW3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:14:27 6 204.70 1,228.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCNfn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:07:51 182 204.50 37,219.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCJxF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:04:47 303 204.30 61,902.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCHN7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:03:03 69 204.30 14,096.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCVd1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:03:03 216 204.40 44,150.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCVdV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:01:48 265 204.30 54,139.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCSc7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:01:37 265 204.40 54,166.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCSkt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 12:01:06 304 204.50 62,168.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCS2L
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:59:32 73 204.30 14,913.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCQzp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:59:30 260 204.30 53,118.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCQyB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:59:29 273 204.30 55,773.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCQxj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:59:14 4 204.30 817.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCQBK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:59:14 11 204.30 2,247.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCQBM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:59:14 20 204.30 4,086.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCQKR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:58:52 234 204.30 47,806.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCRBv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:58:52 368 204.30 75,182.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCRB5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:58:44 6 204.30 1,225.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCRTL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:58:44 11 204.30 2,247.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCRTP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:58:44 136 204.40 27,798.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCRUc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:58:44 205 204.30 41,881.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCRU5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:58:29 192 204.30 39,225.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCO7K
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:58:14 186 204.40 38,018.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCPju
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:58:14 313 204.40 63,977.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCPjw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:57:29 15 204.20 3,063.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC7jm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:57:29 263 204.20 53,704.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC7jo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:57:09 177 204.30 36,161.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC7US
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:57:09 295 204.30 60,268.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC7Pc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:57:09 25 204.40 5,110.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC7Po
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:57:09 24 204.40 4,905.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC7Pq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:57:09 24 204.40 4,905.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC7Ps
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:57:09 254 204.40 51,917.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC7Pu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:56:59 11 204.30 2,247.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC4pR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:56:59 6 204.30 1,225.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC4pT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:56:59 191 204.30 39,021.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC4zr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:56:44 209 204.50 42,740.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC4Oa
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:56:25 266 204.30 54,343.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC5G@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:56:03 235 204.40 48,034.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC2NM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:55:56 238 204.50 48,671.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC3eW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:55:55 177 204.50 36,196.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC3gM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:55:29 199 204.40 40,675.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC0t9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:55:17 215 204.40 43,946.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC0KR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:55:14 497 204.50 101,636.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC0PO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:55:14 291 204.50 59,509.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC0PQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:54:44 208 204.50 42,536.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCEv3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:54:29 129 204.60 26,393.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCFjb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:54:29 88 204.60 18,004.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCFjd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:54:29 5 204.60 1,023.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCFjX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:54:29 401 204.60 82,044.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCFjZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:54:29 46 204.60 9,411.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCFYT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:54:29 11 204.60 2,250.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCFYV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:54:14 177 204.50 36,196.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCFGO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:53:59 7 204.50 1,431.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCCNK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:53:56 151 204.50 30,879.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCCQZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:53:51 50 204.50 10,225.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCDf6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:53:44 175 204.70 35,822.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCD3L
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:53:44 684 204.70 140,014.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCD3N
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:53:14 210 204.50 42,945.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCBdO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:52:59 561 204.60 114,780.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCBVD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:52:59 105 204.60 21,483.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwCBVF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:52:44 164 204.50 33,538.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC82t
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:52:29 198 204.50 40,491.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwC9@F
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:52:14 180 204.50 36,810.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDsZP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:52:14 10 204.60 2,046.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDsjb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:52:14 354 204.60 72,428.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDsjd



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:52:14 5 204.60 1,023.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDsjZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:51:59 343 204.60 70,177.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDsPQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:51:59 214 204.50 43,763.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDsOw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:51:29 264 204.60 54,014.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDqum
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:51:29 6 204.60 1,227.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDquo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:51:29 10 204.60 2,046.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDquq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:51:29 114 204.60 23,324.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDqus
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:51:29 213 204.60 43,579.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDquu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:51:14 256 204.40 52,326.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDrn$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:50:55 225 204.40 45,990.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDo7f
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:50:44 15 204.50 3,067.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDoQe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:50:44 465 204.50 95,092.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDoQv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:50:44 5 204.50 1,022.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDoQx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:50:44 11 204.50 2,249.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDoQz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:50:44 24 204.50 4,908.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDoQ$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:50:44 148 204.50 30,266.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDoQ1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:50:44 151 204.50 30,879.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDoQ3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:50:04 131 204.20 26,750.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDmB9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:50:04 210 204.20 42,882.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDmBB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:50:03 201 204.20 41,044.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDmAx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:50:03 24 204.20 4,900.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDmAz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:49:34 247 204.20 50,437.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDn24
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:49:27 356 204.30 72,730.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDnBR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:49:14 230 204.40 47,012.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDnU9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:48:25 349 204.40 71,335.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD@DA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:46:57 316 204.40 64,590.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD$Md
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:45:26 275 204.80 56,320.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDyNj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:45:26 250 204.80 51,200.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDyNM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:44:18 247 204.80 50,585.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDz6Z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:43:47 278 204.90 56,962.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDwbV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:43:47 400 204.90 81,960.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDwag
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:41:55 410 205.00 84,050.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDxfI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:40:40 501 205.10 102,755.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDxQG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:40:40 460 205.10 94,346.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDxQO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:40:40 412 205.10 84,501.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDubE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:40:40 115 205.10 23,586.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDuaa
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:38:47 215 205.00 44,075.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDvfo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:35:37 300 205.00 61,500.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDcLx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:34:07 113 204.90 23,153.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDd8y
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:34:07 122 204.90 24,997.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDd8@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:34:07 338 204.90 69,256.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDd83
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:34:07 148 204.90 30,325.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDd8L
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:34:07 215 205.00 44,075.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDd8N
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:32:48 132 205.00 27,060.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDaCV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:32:33 10 205.00 2,050.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDaKU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:32:33 189 205.00 38,745.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDaNW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:32:32 214 205.00 43,870.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDaN$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:27:26 231 205.00 47,355.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDZC9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:26:51 272 205.00 55,760.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDWjf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:26:35 682 205.10 139,878.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDWtu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:26:35 184 205.10 37,738.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDWtw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:22:59 31 205.10 6,358.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDkKa
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:22:59 243 205.10 49,839.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDkKe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:20:40 279 205.10 57,222.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDioy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:19:41 30 205.20 6,156.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDjah
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:19:41 253 205.20 51,915.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDjaj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:19:41 399 205.20 81,874.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDjam
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:18:13 353 205.30 72,470.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDgdg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:16:23 177 205.30 36,338.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDhyV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:16:17 398 205.30 81,709.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDh4Y
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:14:10 201 205.40 41,285.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDf4P
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:14:10 197 205.40 40,463.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDf7X
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:14:10 24 205.40 4,929.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDf7Z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:13:59 90 205.50 18,495.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDfF9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:13:59 426 205.50 87,543.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDfFB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:12:29 189 205.50 38,839.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDMvo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:12:29 233 205.50 47,881.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDMvq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:11:44 138 205.50 28,359.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDMH3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:10:59 108 205.50 22,194.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDNhu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:10:59 159 205.50 32,674.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDNhw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:10:02 490 205.50 100,695.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDNDp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:10:02 213 205.50 43,771.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDNDv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:10:02 212 205.50 43,566.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDND8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:07:53 218 205.40 44,777.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDLhl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:07:53 487 205.40 100,029.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDLhn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:05:55 150 205.30 30,795.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDInZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:05:55 212 205.30 43,523.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDIn1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:04:14 52 205.30 10,675.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDJoG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:04:14 556 205.30 114,146.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDJoK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:00:54 144 205.20 29,548.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDHlK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:00:54 87 205.40 17,869.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDHlP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:00:54 240 205.40 49,296.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDHlR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:00:54 225 205.40 46,215.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDHlT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:00:54 225 205.30 46,192.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDHlV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:00:54 213 205.30 43,728.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDHkZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 11:00:54 212 205.40 43,544.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDHki
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:59:36 211 205.30 43,318.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDHGe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:58:03 232 205.30 47,629.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDU9Z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:53:46 217 205.20 44,528.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDSQJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:49:44 183 205.20 37,551.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDRrm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:49:26 202 205.20 41,450.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDRu4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:48:40 61 205.30 12,523.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDRIh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:48:40 198 205.30 40,649.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDRIj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:45:44 311 205.20 63,817.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDPp5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:45:31 309 205.20 63,406.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDPw8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:42:01 284 205.20 58,276.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD7zO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:39:53 255 205.30 52,351.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD43P
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:39:14 26 205.30 5,337.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD4TJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:39:14 205 205.30 42,086.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD4TL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:38:57 72 205.40 14,788.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD5W0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:38:57 426 205.40 87,500.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD5W2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:38:40 190 205.40 39,026.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD5hh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:36:13 237 205.30 48,656.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD2KR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:35:22 228 205.30 46,808.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD3@m
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:32:47 156 205.20 32,011.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD1a9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:32:37 225 205.30 46,192.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD1YU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:32:02 275 205.30 56,457.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD1xN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:31:28 197 205.40 40,463.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD1Se
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:30:39 187 205.40 38,409.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDE@c
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:27:18 310 205.10 63,581.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDCre
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:25:54 198 205.20 40,629.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDDcJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:24:10 203 205.30 41,675.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDDP$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:23:36 109 205.30 22,377.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDAh$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:23:36 363 205.30 74,523.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDAh1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:23:36 112 205.30 22,993.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwDAh3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:20:53 46 205.20 9,439.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD8Xh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:20:53 193 205.20 39,603.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD8Xj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:20:01 283 205.30 58,099.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD8E$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:19:26 365 205.40 74,971.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD9WX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:18:52 183 205.50 37,606.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwD9yc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:16:27 255 205.40 52,377.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEsNM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:16:25 365 205.50 75,007.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEsHR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:16:25 3 205.50 616.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEsHT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:16:25 132 205.50 27,126.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEsHU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:16:25 204 205.50 41,922.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEsGh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:16:01 46 205.60 9,457.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEtZo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:16:01 225 205.60 46,260.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEtZq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:15:40 177 205.60 36,391.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEtn2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:15:36 206 205.60 42,353.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEtoy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:15:35 212 205.60 43,587.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEtyH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:15:35 206 205.70 42,374.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEt$u
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:13:31 205 205.70 42,168.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEq0U
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:09:09 275 205.60 56,540.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEpFM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:09:09 205 205.60 42,148.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEpEw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:06:08 301 205.50 61,855.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEnTN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:03:19 31 205.40 6,367.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEyW4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:03:19 225 205.40 46,215.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEyW6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:02:16 160 205.10 32,816.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEyUC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:01:25 252 205.20 51,710.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEzDg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:00:01 201 205.30 41,265.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEwTg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:00:01 132 205.30 27,099.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEwTi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:00:01 140 205.30 28,742.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEwTk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:00:01 217 205.30 44,550.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEwTm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:00:01 239 205.30 49,066.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEwTo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:00:01 19 205.30 3,900.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEwTQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:00:01 187 205.30 38,391.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEwTO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:00:01 206 205.30 42,291.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEwSN



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 10:00:01 206 205.30 42,291.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEwVw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:54:02 246 205.00 50,430.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEaUI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:51:54 168 205.10 34,456.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEYKt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:50:42 225 205.30 46,192.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEZAc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:50:29 270 205.30 55,431.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEZSf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:50:01 242 205.30 49,682.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEWtA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:49:43 234 205.40 48,063.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEWCY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:47:56 266 205.50 54,663.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEklx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:46:38 78 205.60 16,036.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEiSl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:46:27 283 205.70 58,213.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEjtH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:46:05 227 205.80 46,716.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEjTe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:45:26 176 205.90 36,238.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEhY6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:45:26 426 205.90 87,713.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEhY8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:45:26 206 205.90 42,415.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEhYR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:45:06 25 205.90 5,147.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEhDd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:43:38 139 206.00 28,634.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEeUM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:43:38 206 206.00 42,436.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEePX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:41:04 258 205.90 53,122.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEM5e
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:39:55 209 205.90 43,033.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwENhp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:39:21 162 206.00 33,372.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEN50
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:39:21 341 206.00 70,246.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEN52
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:39:21 26 206.00 5,356.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEN54
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:37:58 180 206.00 37,080.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEKCL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:37:58 177 206.10 36,479.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEKCP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:36:33 140 206.10 28,854.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwELwc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:36:18 151 206.20 31,136.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEL2s
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:36:13 221 206.30 45,592.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwELFA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:35:38 310 206.30 63,953.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEIaV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:34:21 34 206.30 7,014.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEIBQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:34:21 216 206.30 44,560.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEIBS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:34:21 272 206.30 56,113.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEIBU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:34:21 209 206.30 43,116.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEIAf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:34:21 209 206.30 43,116.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEIAq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:30:41 149 206.60 30,783.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEHcl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:30:03 191 206.80 39,498.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEHv6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:30:01 271 206.90 56,069.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEHw2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:30:00 142 207.00 29,394.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEH5G
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:30:00 225 207.00 46,575.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEH5I
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:29:38 210 207.00 43,470.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEHBn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:27:55 259 207.00 53,613.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEUOG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:27:55 362 207.00 74,934.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEUOI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:27:55 202 207.00 41,814.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEUOS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:27:55 129 207.00 26,703.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEUOU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:27:55 362 207.00 74,934.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEURW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:27:55 250 207.00 51,750.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEURY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:27:55 212 207.00 43,884.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEURk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:26:05 212 206.90 43,862.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwESaR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:22:19 569 206.80 117,669.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEQK1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:22:19 132 206.80 27,297.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEQKE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:20:40 215 206.70 44,440.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwERVN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:20:40 212 206.70 43,820.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwERVV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:19:41 212 206.80 43,841.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEPao
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:17:24 43 206.90 8,896.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE62O
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:17:24 118 206.90 24,414.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE62Q
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:17:11 140 206.90 28,966.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE6BQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:17:11 142 206.90 29,379.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE6BS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:16:20 206 207.00 42,642.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE7oC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:16:20 132 207.20 27,350.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE7zj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:16:20 340 207.10 70,414.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE7zp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:16:20 3 207.30 621.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE7zt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:16:20 484 207.20 100,284.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE7zv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:16:20 215 207.20 44,548.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE7zy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:12:29 252 207.30 52,239.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE2qW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:12:29 175 207.20 36,260.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE2rS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:12:06 298 207.40 61,805.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE20K
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:12:06 297 207.40 61,597.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE20V
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:12:04 26 207.30 5,389.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE22S
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:12:04 24 207.30 4,975.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE2DY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:09:15 113 207.40 23,436.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE0yK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:09:14 270 207.50 56,025.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE0$a
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:09:14 897 207.70 186,306.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE0$k
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:09:14 239 207.70 49,640.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE0$q
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:09:14 38 207.70 7,892.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE0$1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:09:14 225 207.70 46,732.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE0$3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:09:14 225 207.60 46,710.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE0$5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:09:14 218 207.60 45,256.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE0$8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:08:23 81 207.70 16,823.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE0OU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:08:23 246 207.70 51,094.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE0RW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:08:23 224 207.70 46,524.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE0RY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:08:06 219 207.50 45,442.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwE1Y6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:03:56 14 207.20 2,900.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEF4c
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:03:56 220 207.10 45,562.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEF4e
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:03:56 182 207.10 37,692.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEF4j
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:03:56 264 207.20 54,700.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEF4n
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:03:33 184 207.30 38,143.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEFE@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:03:33 147 207.30 30,473.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEFEB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:03:33 225 207.30 46,642.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEFED
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:03:01 220 207.10 45,562.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwECdt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 21/06/2024 09:01:55 459 207.20 95,104.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48rgwEDbM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:54:19 1 207.30 207.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbbeg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:54:11 322 207.30 66,750.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbbz@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:53:10 12 207.40 2,488.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbYD2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:53:10 320 207.40 66,368.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbYDD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:53:10 66 207.40 13,688.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbYDH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:53:10 177 207.40 36,709.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbYCc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:53:10 14 207.40 2,903.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbYCe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:51:29 144 207.20 29,836.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbWAM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:51:23 162 207.20 33,566.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbWSW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:51:03 223 207.20 46,205.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbXpi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:50:50 37 207.20 7,666.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbX9j
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:50:46 1,121 207.30 232,383.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbXLG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:50:35 218 207.40 45,213.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbkbQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:49:51 88 207.30 18,242.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbla6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:49:51 212 207.30 43,947.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racblaM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:49:04 141 207.30 29,229.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbic$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:49:04 141 207.30 29,229.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbic1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:49:04 141 207.30 29,229.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbic3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:49:04 141 207.30 29,229.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbic5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:49:04 142 207.30 29,436.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbic7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:49:04 142 207.30 29,436.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbic9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:49:04 122 207.30 25,290.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbicD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:49:04 1 207.30 207.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbicH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:49:04 28 207.30 5,804.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbicL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:49:04 8 207.30 1,658.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbicv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:49:04 271 207.30 56,178.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbicx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:49:04 141 207.30 29,229.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbicz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:47:54 183 207.30 37,935.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbjF5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:47:54 22 207.30 4,560.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbjFD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:47:54 144 207.30 29,851.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbjEl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:47:54 51 207.30 10,572.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbjEp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:46:23 898 207.10 185,975.81 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbhDD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:46:23 145 207.10 30,029.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbhDF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:44:50 105 207.10 21,745.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbfQI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:44:50 425 207.10 88,017.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbfQK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:44:30 136 207.00 28,152.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbM5o
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:41:56 274 207.10 56,745.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbIv7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:41:56 323 207.10 66,893.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbIuZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:40:44 188 207.20 38,953.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbGb7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:40:44 156 207.20 32,323.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbGbE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:40:22 264 207.20 54,700.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbG$Q
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:40:18 604 207.30 125,209.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbGwk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:40:13 21 207.40 4,355.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbG2k
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:40:13 225 207.40 46,665.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbG2m
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:40:13 320 207.40 66,368.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbG2o
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:40:13 578 207.40 119,877.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbG2q
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:39:22 170 207.40 35,258.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbHBa
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:39:22 186 207.40 38,576.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbHBc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:39:22 134 207.40 27,791.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbHBn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:39:22 225 207.40 46,665.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbHBp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:39:22 228 207.40 47,287.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbHBr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:37:16 205 207.30 42,496.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbS21
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:36:07 240 207.30 49,752.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbTRn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:36:07 162 207.30 33,582.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbTRp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:36:07 320 207.30 66,336.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbTRr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:36:07 225 207.30 46,642.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbTRt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:36:07 297 207.30 61,568.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbTRz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:36:07 320 207.30 66,336.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbTR$



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:36:07 225 207.30 46,642.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbTR1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:36:07 459 207.30 95,150.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbTR7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:36:07 225 207.30 46,642.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbTR9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:35:58 73 207.20 15,125.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbQth
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:35:58 115 207.20 23,828.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbQtj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:35:58 31 207.20 6,423.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbQtF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:33:22 25 207.20 5,180.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racb6gs
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:33:22 168 207.20 34,809.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racb6gu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:31:42 593 207.20 122,869.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racb4BT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:26:44 236 207.20 48,899.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbEPN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:26:41 219 207.40 45,420.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbFbo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:26:41 300 207.40 62,220.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbFbq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:26:41 542 207.30 112,356.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbFby
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:25:52 153 207.40 31,732.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbC5R
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:25:52 3 207.40 622.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbC5T
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:25:52 11 207.40 2,281.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbC5V
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:25:52 366 207.40 75,908.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racbC4k
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:20:09 392 207.10 81,183.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racctNb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:20:09 273 207.00 56,511.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racctNX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:17:32 185 207.00 38,295.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccpbW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:17:32 284 207.10 58,816.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccpb$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:17:32 322 207.20 66,718.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccpbA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:17:32 744 207.30 154,231.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccpbC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:15:15 3 207.30 621.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccnEn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:15:15 133 207.30 27,570.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccnEp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:14:59 142 207.40 29,450.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racc@Wk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:14:59 362 207.40 75,078.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racc@Wm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:14:59 341 207.40 70,723.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racc@Wo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:12:53 277 207.30 57,422.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccyvZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:12:53 1 207.30 207.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccyvd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:12:53 2 207.30 414.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccyvf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:12:53 1 207.30 207.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccyvh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:12:53 28 207.30 5,804.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccyvj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:12:53 149 207.30 30,887.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccyvl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:11:42 362 207.20 75,006.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racczNS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:09:56 351 207.20 72,727.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccutX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:09:56 456 207.20 94,483.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccutZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:09:56 430 207.20 89,096.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccutk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:07:44 457 207.20 94,690.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccdax
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:06:42 192 207.20 39,782.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccagJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:06:41 141 207.20 29,215.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccaqr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:06:41 169 207.20 35,016.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccaq6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:06:41 6 207.20 1,243.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccaq8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:03:50 610 206.90 126,209.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccZ4p
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:03:50 62 206.90 12,827.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccZ4r
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:02:51 129 207.00 26,703.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccWTf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:02:51 279 207.00 57,753.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccWTj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:00:13 289 206.90 59,794.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racci2$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:00:12 712 207.00 147,384.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racciDy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:00:12 7 207.10 1,449.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racciDR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:00:12 225 207.10 46,597.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racciDT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:00:04 192 207.10 39,763.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racciHy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:00:04 478 207.10 98,993.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racciJt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:00:04 223 207.10 46,183.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racciJv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:00:04 226 207.10 46,804.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racciJx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 16:00:03 394 207.10 81,597.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racciJK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:57:01 1,100 207.10 227,810.01 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccfqb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:57:01 200 207.10 41,420.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccfqZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:53:51 489 207.10 101,271.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccKVD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:51:52 219 207.00 45,333.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccJ$@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:51:52 394 207.00 81,558.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccJ$0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:51:52 429 207.00 88,803.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccJ$2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:51:52 160 207.00 33,120.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccJ$u
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:51:52 14 207.00 2,898.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccJ$w
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:51:52 327 207.00 67,689.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccJ$y
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:47:05 457 206.90 94,553.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccTjL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:45:43 86 206.80 17,784.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccQBl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:45:43 78 206.80 16,130.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccQBn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:45:43 362 206.80 74,861.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccQBp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:45:43 341 206.80 70,518.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccQBr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:45:43 388 206.70 80,199.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccQB6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:44:47 442 206.80 91,405.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccRTa
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:44:47 200 206.80 41,360.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccRTY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:39:44 326 206.70 67,384.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racc5i1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:38:43 589 206.70 121,746.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racc2Z8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:38:43 12 206.70 2,480.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racc2ZA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:38:42 74 206.80 15,303.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racc2jc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:38:42 148 206.80 30,606.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racc2je
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:38:42 193 206.80 39,912.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racc2jr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:37:55 233 206.80 48,184.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racc2II
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:37:55 341 206.80 70,518.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racc2IK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:35:17 435 206.80 89,958.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racc16r
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:34:19 238 206.90 49,242.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccE4l
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:34:19 341 206.90 70,552.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccE4n
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:34:19 225 206.90 46,552.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccE4p
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:34:19 1,122 206.90 232,141.79 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccE45
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:34:19 341 206.90 70,552.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccE47
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:33:25 215 206.80 44,462.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48raccF2U
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:28:02 94 206.70 19,429.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdsgG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:28:02 266 206.70 54,982.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdsgI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:26:50 422 206.70 87,227.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdthj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:26:13 802 206.80 165,853.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdtE0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:26:13 85 206.80 17,578.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdtE7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:26:13 112 206.80 23,161.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdt9j
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:26:13 241 206.80 49,838.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdt9l
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:22:32 226 206.60 46,691.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdo3r
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:17:44 291 206.70 60,149.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racd@Lz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:17:13 182 206.70 37,619.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racd$Wk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:16:57 83 206.70 17,156.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racd$s6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:16:52 218 206.70 45,060.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racd$ov
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:16:52 238 206.70 49,194.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racd$ox
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:16:29 311 206.80 64,314.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racd$9f
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:16:29 65 206.80 13,442.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racd$9h
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:16:29 344 206.80 71,139.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racd$9j
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:11:23 666 206.70 137,662.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdxAx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:11:23 317 206.70 65,523.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdxAD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:10:00 316 206.80 65,348.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racduSu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:07:40 338 206.70 69,864.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdc6K
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:04:33 435 206.70 89,914.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdaFi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 15:01:13 329 206.60 67,971.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdZvZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:58:58 166 206.60 34,295.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdXFC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:58:58 27 206.60 5,578.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdXFE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:58:41 73 206.60 15,081.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdXVf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:58:41 3 206.60 619.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdXVh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:58:41 3 206.60 619.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdXVj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:58:25 109 206.60 22,519.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdke2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:58:05 205 206.60 42,353.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdk64
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:57:45 208 206.60 42,972.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdlcN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:57:45 89 206.60 18,387.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdlcP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:56:43 417 206.60 86,152.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdixE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:55:40 179 206.80 37,017.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdh5X
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:55:40 38 206.80 7,858.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdhwP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:55:40 362 206.80 74,861.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdhwR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:55:40 364 206.80 75,275.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdhwT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:55:40 140 206.80 28,952.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdhwV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:52:25 182 206.70 37,619.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdJhi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:52:13 189 206.60 39,047.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdJnI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:48:08 100 206.60 20,660.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdUyC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:48:08 87 206.60 17,974.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdUyE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:48:07 4 206.60 826.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdU$Y
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:48:07 5 206.60 1,033.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdU$s
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:48:07 257 206.60 53,096.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdU$u
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:46:55 201 206.60 41,526.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdVnW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:46:55 147 206.60 30,370.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdVsU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:42:39 57 206.60 11,776.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdQB7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:42:39 182 206.60 37,601.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdQB9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:40:46 203 206.60 41,939.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdOi2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:40:23 263 206.60 54,335.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdOwo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:40:22 481 206.70 99,422.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdOwP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:40:22 48 206.70 9,921.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdOwR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:40:22 29 206.70 5,994.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdOwJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:40:22 202 206.70 41,753.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdOwL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:40:22 36 206.70 7,441.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdOwN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:40:22 177 206.70 36,585.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdO5X
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:40:14 180 206.70 37,206.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdODv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:39:58 185 206.70 38,239.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdOS3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:39:54 175 206.70 36,172.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdOOa



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:39:54 30 206.70 6,201.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdOOc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:38:36 179 206.70 36,999.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racd6bH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:37:13 230 206.70 47,541.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racd7aD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:37:13 259 206.70 53,535.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racd7aM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:34:37 210 206.70 43,407.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racd5lX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:34:37 218 206.70 45,060.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racd5l3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:34:37 39 206.70 8,061.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racd5l5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:30:21 360 206.60 74,376.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racd0HZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:28:15 428 206.60 88,424.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdE$k
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:27:28 191 206.70 39,479.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdFaQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:24:27 341 206.70 70,484.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdDcG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:24:27 248 206.70 51,261.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdDcI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:24:27 236 206.70 48,781.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racdDcQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:17:54 251 206.70 51,881.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racd9t5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:17:50 188 206.70 38,859.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racd9nL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:15:36 315 206.70 65,110.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWs2S
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:15:13 163 206.70 33,692.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWsJO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:15:03 419 206.70 86,607.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWsQc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:12:42 14 206.70 2,893.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWq6K
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:12:42 261 206.70 53,948.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWq6M
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:11:05 396 206.80 81,892.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWr4j
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:09:13 225 206.70 46,507.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWoN3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:08:58 347 206.80 71,759.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWoQ2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:07:29 264 206.70 54,568.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWmcD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:07:29 256 206.70 52,915.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWmcF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:05:26 218 206.70 45,060.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWnnO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:04:40 15 206.80 3,102.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWnJn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 14:04:40 188 206.80 38,878.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWnJt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:59:30 440 206.70 90,948.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWzXn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:57:23 194 206.80 40,119.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWwr6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:53:22 206 206.60 42,559.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWuDq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:51:56 342 206.70 70,691.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWv7t
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:50:53 280 206.70 57,876.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWcl6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:48:16 230 206.70 47,541.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWdGU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:48:08 146 206.70 30,178.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWdUi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:48:08 272 206.70 56,222.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWdUk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:48:08 151 206.70 31,211.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWdUm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:46:10 278 206.70 57,462.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWbbm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:45:24 213 206.70 44,027.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWbEl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:45:24 3 206.70 620.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWbEu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:45:24 23 206.70 4,754.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWbEw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:45:24 219 206.70 45,267.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWb93
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:40:55 480 206.80 99,264.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWWnp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:40:55 218 206.80 45,082.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWWny
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:40:16 36 206.80 7,444.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWWDL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:38:36 24 206.80 4,963.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWXFb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:38:36 117 206.80 24,195.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWXFd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:38:36 410 206.80 84,788.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWXFk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:31:24 192 206.70 39,686.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWjMf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:31:24 66 206.70 13,642.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWjMh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:31:24 434 206.70 89,707.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWjMk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:28:28 435 206.70 89,914.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWh0w
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:24:15 41 206.60 8,470.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWfOt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:24:15 24 206.60 4,958.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWfOv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:24:15 231 206.60 47,724.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWfOx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:23:23 223 206.70 46,094.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWM$e
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:23:23 234 206.70 48,367.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWM$g
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:23:23 188 206.70 38,859.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWM$p
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:16:45 289 206.50 59,678.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWIst
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:16:18 224 206.60 46,278.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWI3T
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:15:41 105 206.70 21,703.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWJcP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:15:41 273 206.70 56,429.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWJcR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:15:41 38 206.70 7,854.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWJcT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:15:41 149 206.70 30,798.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWJcV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:15:41 3 206.70 620.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWJXX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:09:56 295 206.60 60,947.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWUVn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:09:29 300 206.60 61,980.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWVea
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:09:14 349 206.70 72,138.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWV$k
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:09:14 38 206.70 7,854.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWV$m
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:04:17 318 206.60 65,698.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWQ7o
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:02:09 245 206.60 50,617.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWObU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:02:00 287 206.70 59,322.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWOq1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:01:55 3 206.70 620.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWOp0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:01:55 60 206.70 12,402.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWOp2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 13:00:23 376 206.50 77,644.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWPzo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:57:07 271 206.50 55,961.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racW7xm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:55:00 340 206.60 70,244.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racW48N
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:53:58 23 206.70 4,754.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racW5y$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:53:58 254 206.70 52,501.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racW5yz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:50:49 104 206.80 21,507.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racW3qO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:50:49 225 206.80 46,530.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racW3qQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:50:11 383 206.80 79,204.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racW33@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:49:48 158 206.90 32,690.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racW3IL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:49:48 360 206.90 74,484.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racW3IT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:49:48 153 206.90 31,655.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racW3IV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:43:39 169 206.50 34,898.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWFCV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:43:39 31 206.50 6,401.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWFFX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:42:17 59 206.40 12,177.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWCFd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:42:17 191 206.40 39,422.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWCFf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:40:49 160 206.40 33,024.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWDwQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:40:41 188 206.50 38,822.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWD6N
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:40:13 301 206.50 62,156.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWDHm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:38:19 15 206.50 3,097.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWBly
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:38:03 316 206.50 65,254.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racWBoc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:35:52 326 206.60 67,351.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racW8KX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:35:52 7 206.60 1,446.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racW8KZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:32:18 178 206.90 36,828.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXsOL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:32:18 148 206.90 30,621.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXsON
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:31:52 367 207.00 75,969.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXthF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:31:30 149 207.10 30,857.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXtwe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:31:30 225 207.10 46,597.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXtwg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:27:53 10 206.90 2,069.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXrBq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:27:53 4 206.90 827.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXrBv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:27:53 38 206.90 7,862.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXrBx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:27:30 185 207.00 38,295.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXobo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:27:30 225 207.00 46,575.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXobq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:26:31 182 207.00 37,674.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXoCb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:24:33 1 207.00 207.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXmXj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:24:33 152 207.00 31,464.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXmXl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:22:16 392 207.00 81,144.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXnQm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:20:37 338 207.00 69,966.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racX$gD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:17:17 232 207.00 48,024.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXzr8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:17:09 3 207.00 621.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXzph
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:16:45 226 207.10 46,804.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXz2P
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:16:41 88 207.10 18,224.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXzFK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:16:41 25 207.10 5,177.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXzFM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:16:41 113 207.10 23,402.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXzFO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:15:42 156 207.10 32,307.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXwpl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:13:51 240 207.00 49,680.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXx7x
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:12:05 82 207.00 16,974.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXuxL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:11:53 25 207.00 5,175.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXu2R
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:11:53 8 207.00 1,656.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXu2T
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:11:53 48 207.00 9,936.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXu2V
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:11:53 197 207.00 40,779.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXuDX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:11:53 38 207.00 7,866.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXuDf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:09:48 270 207.00 55,890.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXvQF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:09:48 26 207.00 5,382.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXvQH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:09:48 71 207.00 14,697.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXvQJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:09:48 168 207.00 34,776.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXvQL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:04:47 82 207.00 16,974.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXbzw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:04:47 239 207.00 49,473.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXbz$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:04:47 253 207.00 52,371.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXbz7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:03:25 258 206.90 53,380.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXYwd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:03:25 54 207.00 11,178.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXYwk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:03:25 237 207.00 49,059.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXYwm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:02:51 50 207.00 10,350.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXYUr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 12:01:11 15 207.00 3,105.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXWbw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:59:51 304 207.00 62,928.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXXrD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:59:51 270 207.00 55,890.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXXrF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:59:51 110 207.00 22,770.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXXrH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:59:51 92 207.00 19,044.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXXrJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:59:07 147 206.90 30,414.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXXMb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:52:54 24 206.80 4,963.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXhmj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:52:54 205 206.80 42,394.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXhml
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:52:29 271 206.90 56,069.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXh9W
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:52:29 144 206.90 29,793.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXh9Y
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:52:29 42 206.90 8,689.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXhEQ



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:52:29 202 206.90 41,793.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXhES
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:52:29 135 206.90 27,931.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXhEU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:50:21 3 206.80 620.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXfzD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:47:34 430 206.80 88,924.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXNRg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:46:15 220 206.90 45,518.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXLow
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:45:33 12 206.80 2,481.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXIiZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:42:19 222 206.80 45,909.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXG1G
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:42:05 320 206.90 66,208.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXGBH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:39:19 226 206.80 46,736.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXUxQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:38:21 150 206.80 31,020.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXVl8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:35:56 319 207.00 66,033.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXSOL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:35:55 326 207.10 67,514.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXSR0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:35:23 253 207.20 52,421.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXTm9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:34:31 301 207.20 62,367.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXTSc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:31:55 355 207.20 73,556.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXRGE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:31:27 164 207.30 33,997.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXOYY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:30:28 291 207.20 60,295.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXOO2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:30:28 25 207.20 5,180.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXOOB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:29:29 141 207.10 29,201.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racX6BO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:26:13 121 206.70 25,010.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racX5j8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:26:13 79 206.70 16,329.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racX5jA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:24:27 332 206.80 68,657.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racX2em
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:24:26 274 206.90 56,690.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racX2hZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:20:38 257 206.80 53,147.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racX0A0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:20:38 371 206.90 76,759.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racX0A2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:17:10 173 206.90 35,793.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXFzG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:16:52 210 207.00 43,470.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXFC1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:16:12 216 207.10 44,733.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXClo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:13:57 271 207.50 56,232.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXAac
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:12:46 223 207.50 46,272.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXALk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:12:43 322 207.60 66,847.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXAHd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:11:47 175 207.70 36,347.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racXB4K
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:10:48 146 207.70 30,324.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racX8tc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:09:49 161 207.70 33,439.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racX9Wp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:08:19 349 207.70 72,487.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYsdU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:06:32 326 207.50 67,645.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYtkh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:04:42 231 207.30 47,886.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYqpj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:03:01 94 207.20 19,476.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYr2D
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:03:01 225 207.20 46,620.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYr2F
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 11:00:58 289 207.10 59,851.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYppd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:58:10 167 207.20 34,602.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYnn$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:58:10 3 207.20 621.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYnn1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:57:03 182 207.60 37,783.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYnQf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:56:08 62 207.60 12,871.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY@Cj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:56:08 65 207.60 13,494.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY@Cl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:56:08 182 207.60 37,783.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY@Cn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:55:44 218 207.60 45,256.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY@V6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:53:16 188 207.60 39,028.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYy6w
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:52:09 142 207.60 29,479.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYzm7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:51:24 114 207.60 23,666.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYzIX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:51:24 231 207.60 47,955.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYzJV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:51:23 425 207.70 88,272.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYzT0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:48:33 309 207.70 64,179.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYubm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:48:33 5 207.70 1,038.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYubt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:47:20 307 207.80 63,794.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYuB1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:47:20 21 207.80 4,363.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYuB3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:45:50 380 207.90 79,002.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYvMQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:45:37 110 208.00 22,880.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYvRc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:45:37 200 208.00 41,600.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYvRe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:45:37 224 208.00 46,592.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYvRm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:45:37 265 208.00 55,120.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYvRo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:41:18 25 207.80 5,195.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYaN7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:41:18 49 207.80 10,182.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYaN9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:41:18 200 207.80 41,560.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYaNB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:41:18 85 207.80 17,663.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYaND
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:39:52 112 207.70 23,262.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYbGW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:39:52 300 207.70 62,310.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYbGY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:38:19 228 207.80 47,378.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYZdb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:38:19 67 207.80 13,922.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYZdZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:36:14 315 207.90 65,488.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYWqI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:35:22 88 208.00 18,304.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYWT6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:35:22 201 208.00 41,808.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYWT8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:35:22 412 208.00 85,696.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYWTA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:35:22 200 208.00 41,600.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYWTC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:35:22 56 208.00 11,648.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYWTO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:35:22 169 208.00 35,152.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYWTQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:32:53 246 208.10 51,192.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYkB7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:28:46 106 207.80 22,026.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYj5m
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:28:46 123 207.80 25,559.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYj5o
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:27:52 228 207.90 47,401.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYgYt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:26:38 187 208.20 38,933.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYgVX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:26:37 273 208.30 56,865.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYgUd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:26:36 254 208.40 52,933.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYgU4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:26:36 225 208.40 46,890.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYgU6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:26:11 116 208.40 24,174.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYhkn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:26:11 463 208.40 96,489.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYhkx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:25:39 180 208.40 37,512.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYh3A
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:24:53 40 208.40 8,336.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYelu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:22:12 272 208.40 56,684.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYMcd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:19:40 138 208.30 28,745.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYNHD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:19:40 351 208.30 73,113.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYNHF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:19:40 13 208.30 2,707.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYNHH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:19:14 77 208.30 16,039.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYKY0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:19:14 64 208.30 13,331.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYKY2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:19:08 335 208.30 69,780.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYKen
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:19:08 82 208.30 17,080.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYKep
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:19:08 246 208.30 51,241.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYKew
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:18:09 72 208.40 15,004.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYLb$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:18:09 240 208.40 50,016.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYLb8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:13:14 313 208.30 65,197.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYGFS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:11:37 350 208.20 72,870.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYHSL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:09:50 76 208.30 15,830.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYVpa
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:09:50 254 208.30 52,908.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYVpc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:09:50 13 208.30 2,707.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYVpe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:09:50 58 208.30 12,081.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYVpg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:08:06 117 208.30 24,371.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYSAV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:08:06 269 208.30 56,032.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYSLX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:08:06 188 208.30 39,160.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYSLZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:07:48 240 208.20 49,968.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYTau
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:04:52 488 208.20 101,601.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYR4m
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:04:52 45 208.20 9,369.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYR4o
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:04:52 225 208.20 46,845.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYR4q
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:04:52 201 208.20 41,848.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYR4s
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:04:52 339 208.20 70,579.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYR4u
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:04:52 242 208.20 50,384.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYR48
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:03:39 242 208.20 50,384.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYOoF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 10:03:39 242 208.20 50,384.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYOz8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:57:30 275 208.00 57,200.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY5z@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:56:38 275 207.90 57,172.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY5PU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:55:18 162 208.00 33,696.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY2L6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:55:18 3 208.00 624.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY2L8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:55:18 42 208.00 8,736.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY2LA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:54:24 68 208.20 14,157.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY3sa
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:54:20 337 208.30 70,197.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY3nF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:54:20 584 208.40 121,705.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY3nN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:52:38 183 208.40 38,137.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY0Vr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:52:38 73 208.40 15,213.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY0Vt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:52:38 241 208.40 50,224.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY0V4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:49:52 338 208.40 70,439.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYE9z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:48:34 640 208.50 133,440.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYF7d
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:48:34 242 208.40 50,432.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYF7g
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:47:04 335 208.50 69,847.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYCox
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:45:49 142 208.50 29,607.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYDeI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:45:48 141 208.50 29,398.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYDhm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:45:48 44 208.50 9,174.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYDhy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:45:48 176 208.50 36,696.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYDh4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:45:48 12 208.50 2,502.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYDh6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:41:51 302 208.40 62,936.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYBTw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:41:51 235 208.40 48,974.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racYBSa
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:41:09 286 208.50 59,631.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY8$L
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:41:09 191 208.50 39,823.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY8$N
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:41:09 72 208.50 15,012.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY8$P
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:41:09 149 208.50 31,066.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY8$R
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:40:42 243 208.30 50,616.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racY89c
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:37:59 150 208.10 31,215.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZs5w
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:37:51 75 208.10 15,607.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZs3J
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:37:32 161 208.10 33,504.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZsKT



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:37:23 238 208.10 49,527.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZsTQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:36:18 57 208.10 11,861.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZt3@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:36:18 312 208.10 64,927.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZt3y
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:36:18 243 208.10 50,568.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZt34
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:36:00 243 208.00 50,544.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZtME
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:32:31 323 208.00 67,184.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZoZ2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:32:20 311 208.10 64,719.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZor3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:32:20 249 208.10 51,816.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZor5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:32:20 27 208.10 5,618.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZorB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:32:20 454 208.10 94,477.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZorD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:30:00 243 207.90 50,519.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZm6u
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:27:35 194 207.90 40,332.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZ@ml
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:27:35 201 207.90 41,787.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZ@mn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:27:35 300 207.90 62,370.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZ@mp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:27:35 244 207.80 50,703.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZ@mz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:24:36 50 207.90 10,395.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZyfX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:24:36 91 207.90 18,918.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZykV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:24:25 286 207.90 59,459.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZym7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:24:25 167 207.90 34,719.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZymL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:24:25 77 207.90 16,008.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZymN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:20:38 157 207.90 32,640.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZwPy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:20:25 274 208.00 56,992.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZxZU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:19:57 167 208.20 34,769.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZx5N
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:19:57 237 208.20 49,343.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZx5P
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:19:57 146 208.20 30,397.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZx5T
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:19:55 225 208.10 46,822.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZx75
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:18:11 590 208.10 122,779.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZuJe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:16:06 192 208.00 39,936.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZc08
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:16:06 300 208.00 62,400.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZc0A
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:16:06 241 207.90 50,103.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZc0J
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:16:06 5 207.90 1,039.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZc0L
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:15:12 219 207.90 45,530.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZdee
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:15:12 41 207.90 8,523.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZdeg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:15:12 300 207.90 62,370.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZdei
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:14:01 225 207.90 46,777.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZahX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:14:01 162 207.90 33,679.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZaeV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:14:00 196 207.90 40,748.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZahk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:14:00 225 207.80 46,755.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZahm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:11:41 247 207.80 51,326.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZYcQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:11:13 247 207.90 51,351.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZYn5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:10:45 247 208.00 51,376.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZY3X
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:09:53 248 208.00 51,584.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZZfq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:08:54 141 208.30 29,370.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZZQw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:08:54 2,226 208.30 463,675.81 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZZQ0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:08:54 1,426 208.30 297,035.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZZQ2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:08:54 42 208.30 8,748.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZZQ4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:08:54 183 208.30 38,118.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZZQN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:08:54 139 208.30 28,953.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZZQS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:08:54 45 208.30 9,373.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZZQU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:08:54 135 208.30 28,120.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZWbg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:08:54 42 208.30 8,748.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZWbi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:03:26 150 207.20 31,080.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZipT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 20/06/2024 09:03:26 225 207.20 46,620.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48racZipV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:54:43 859 206.90 177,727.09 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H23p2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:54:43 344 206.90 71,173.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H23p4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:54:43 175 206.90 36,207.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H23o$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:54:43 163 206.90 33,724.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H23o1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:54:43 1,583 206.90 327,522.69 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H23oR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:54:43 344 206.90 71,173.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H23oT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:54:43 167 206.90 34,552.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H23zw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:54:43 208 206.90 43,035.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H23zy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:54:43 165 206.90 34,138.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H23yj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:54:43 1,583 206.90 327,522.69 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H23yy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:54:43 344 206.90 71,173.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H23y@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:54:10 114 206.80 23,575.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H23Mk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:54:04 192 206.80 39,705.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H23PY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:53:40 177 206.80 36,603.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H20nf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:53:40 210 206.80 43,428.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H20m3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:53:40 849 206.80 175,573.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H20px
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:50:26 161 206.80 33,294.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H2EE3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:50:26 912 206.80 188,601.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H2EED
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:49:17 357 206.80 73,827.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H2F2R
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:48:01 332 206.90 68,690.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H2CMa
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:47:15 355 206.90 73,449.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H2D57
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:44:50 1,274 206.90 263,590.59 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H2Bmf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:44:13 493 206.90 102,001.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H2BHc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:44:13 755 206.90 156,209.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H2BHe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:13:05 18 207.60 3,736.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3WMv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:13:05 484 207.60 100,478.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3WMx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:13:05 380 207.60 78,888.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3WHz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:10:32 15 207.60 3,114.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3kxe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:08:44 572 207.60 118,747.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3lL8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:07:14 357 207.70 74,148.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3iI6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:07:14 220 207.70 45,694.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3iI8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:05:28 66 207.70 13,708.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3gZo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:05:28 220 207.70 45,694.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3gZq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:05:28 338 207.70 70,202.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3gZs
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:04:13 617 207.70 128,150.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3gRT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:04:13 391 207.70 81,210.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3gRV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:01:03 144 207.50 29,880.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3fkW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 16:00:10 269 207.60 55,844.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3fHY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:58:48 315 207.50 65,362.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3MHv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:58:48 53 207.50 10,997.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3MHx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:58:48 128 207.50 26,560.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3MH2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:58:48 16 207.50 3,320.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3MH4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:55:50 847 207.60 175,837.21 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3KHl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:55:50 97 207.60 20,137.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3KHn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:55:48 69 207.50 14,317.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3KGi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:55:48 166 207.50 34,445.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3KG3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:52:43 327 207.40 67,819.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3IIP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:48:35 352 207.50 73,040.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3HKQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:47:50 517 207.60 107,329.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3Uo1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:46:02 600 207.50 124,500.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3V6y
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:41:33 284 207.20 58,844.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3QPC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:39:21 228 207.20 47,241.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3OB7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:37:50 192 207.30 39,801.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3PO0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:37:50 306 207.30 63,433.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3PO9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:36:59 470 207.40 97,478.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H36Cc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:36:59 19 207.40 3,940.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H36Ce
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:36:19 121 207.50 25,107.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H37iW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:36:19 80 207.50 16,600.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H37iY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:35:26 190 207.40 39,406.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H37Gd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:34:33 189 207.40 39,198.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H34yy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:31:50 259 207.40 53,716.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H32Fk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:31:50 189 207.40 39,198.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H32Fm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:30:08 236 207.50 48,970.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H30ca
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:30:08 256 207.50 53,120.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H30cc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:27:37 801 207.50 166,207.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H31P6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:27:37 232 207.50 48,140.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H31P8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:22:43 175 207.40 36,295.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3DGN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:22:03 685 207.50 142,137.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3AMF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:22:03 236 207.50 48,970.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3AMH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:22:03 379 207.50 78,642.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3AMJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:22:03 287 207.50 59,552.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H3AHY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:13:32 156 207.50 32,370.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyqgN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:13:32 25 207.50 5,187.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyqgP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:09:48 175 207.40 36,295.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hyo3@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:09:48 253 207.50 52,497.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hyo36
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:08:21 387 207.60 80,341.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hyp6P
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:04:37 261 207.70 54,209.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HynSo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:04:37 79 207.70 16,408.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HynSq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:03:14 239 207.70 49,640.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hy@NC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:03:14 69 207.70 14,331.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hy@NE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:02:22 297 207.80 61,716.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hy$m2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:02:22 225 207.80 46,755.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hy$m4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:02:22 506 207.80 105,146.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hy$m6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:02:22 253 207.80 52,573.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hy$mM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 15:00:18 1 207.70 207.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyyAN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:59:53 192 207.70 39,878.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyzdP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:59:04 234 207.70 48,601.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hyz5P
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:57:24 170 207.70 35,309.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hyw2n
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:54:31 100 207.70 20,770.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hyuna
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:54:31 421 207.70 87,441.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyunY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:47:25 210 207.60 43,596.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hya5k
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:46:23 259 207.70 53,794.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hybie
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:45:23 408 207.80 84,782.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hyb8X
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:45:05 188 207.90 39,085.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HybSP



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:44:12 80 207.90 16,632.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyYod
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:44:12 85 207.90 17,671.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyYof
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:41:59 176 207.80 36,572.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyZDr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:41:59 275 207.80 57,145.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyZDt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:41:59 273 207.80 56,729.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyZDv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:38:54 170 207.70 35,309.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyXsO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:36:36 389 207.60 80,756.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hyk0O
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:36:36 185 207.50 38,387.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hyk3Z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:29:37 434 207.30 89,968.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hyg2Q
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:29:37 408 207.40 84,619.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HygDZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:24:39 178 207.40 36,917.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hyf4L
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:23:49 265 207.50 54,987.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyMcm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:23:49 155 207.60 32,178.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyMcr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:23:49 225 207.60 46,710.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyMct
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:23:49 346 207.60 71,829.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyMcy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:19:07 207 207.50 42,952.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyLla
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:16:03 267 207.70 55,455.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyIOH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:16:03 110 207.60 22,836.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyIOI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:16:03 203 207.70 42,163.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyIOM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:16:03 151 207.70 31,362.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyIOO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:14:44 162 207.80 33,663.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyJKk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:14:44 225 207.80 46,755.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyJKm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:14:44 300 207.80 62,340.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyJKo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:14:44 330 207.80 68,574.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyJK$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:07:04 152 207.50 31,540.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HySh4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:07:04 250 207.50 51,875.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyShB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:07:04 362 207.60 75,151.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyShF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:02:40 110 207.70 22,847.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyRbZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:02:40 221 207.70 45,901.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyRbb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 14:02:40 320 207.70 66,464.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyRbj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:59:39 344 207.80 71,483.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyPbB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:56:32 181 207.70 37,593.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hy7fr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:56:03 222 207.80 46,131.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hy74D
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:55:46 265 207.80 55,067.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hy7At
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:54:45 274 207.90 56,964.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hy4mi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:52:40 174 208.10 36,209.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hy53j
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:52:40 261 208.20 54,340.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hy53o
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:52:40 444 208.30 92,485.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hy53t
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:50:17 810 208.10 168,561.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hy2Uo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:49:32 156 207.70 32,401.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hy3pa
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:45:00 223 207.50 46,272.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hy1IV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:41:57 351 207.50 72,832.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyFCP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:41:31 410 207.60 85,116.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyFIm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:40:36 209 207.70 43,409.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyCza
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:40:36 18 207.70 3,738.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyCzY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:36:51 464 207.50 96,280.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyAEN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:36:11 94 207.50 19,505.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyBaq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:36:11 50 207.50 10,375.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyBas
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:35:18 94 207.50 19,505.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyB@H
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:35:18 50 207.50 10,375.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HyB@J
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:32:36 403 207.50 83,622.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hy9cD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:29:02 305 207.40 63,257.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HztYc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:27:34 222 207.50 46,065.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hzqqs
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:27:21 605 207.60 125,598.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hzqor
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:25:35 206 207.60 42,765.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hzr$P
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:20:38 258 207.60 53,560.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzmmE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:18:33 388 207.50 80,510.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hzn2R
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:16:00 478 207.60 99,232.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hz$f3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:14:37 296 207.60 61,449.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzyYi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:10:13 245 207.40 50,813.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzwJl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:07:17 214 207.40 44,383.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hzu$b
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:07:17 34 207.50 7,055.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hzu$d
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:07:17 273 207.50 56,647.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hzu$f
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:03:51 174 207.60 36,122.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hzc48
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:03:51 50 207.60 10,380.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hzc4A
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 13:01:15 167 207.60 34,669.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzarT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:59:44 326 207.60 67,677.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzboW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:56:31 183 207.70 38,009.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzZeA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:56:28 50 207.70 10,385.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzZhi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:56:02 172 207.70 35,724.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzZ40
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:56:02 53 207.70 11,008.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzZ42
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:55:07 379 207.70 78,718.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzWbU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:55:07 280 207.70 58,156.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzWad
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:50:53 296 207.40 61,390.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hzk9K
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:49:48 200 207.40 41,480.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hzlty
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:48:40 373 207.50 77,397.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzlUJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:48:40 128 207.50 26,560.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzlUN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:42:16 254 207.40 52,679.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzhF6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:42:15 112 207.50 23,240.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzhFC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:42:15 254 207.50 52,705.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzhFE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:38:08 240 207.50 49,800.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzfRh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:37:56 346 207.60 71,829.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzMjQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:35:28 300 207.70 62,310.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzNFz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:32:35 237 207.40 49,153.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzL@B
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:29:03 195 207.40 40,443.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzJ0c
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:29:03 221 207.40 45,835.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzJ0e
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:25:31 304 207.30 63,019.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzHQi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:25:31 266 207.30 55,141.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzHQk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:22:49 129 207.30 26,741.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzVMb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:22:49 239 207.30 49,544.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzVMZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:21:59 149 207.30 30,887.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzS@o
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:21:06 188 207.30 38,972.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzSRZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:20:13 152 207.30 31,509.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzT10
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:19:20 182 207.30 37,728.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzQm7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:18:27 163 207.30 33,789.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzQOq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:15:48 121 207.30 25,083.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzON@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:15:48 225 207.30 46,642.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzON0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:15:48 209 207.30 43,325.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzONy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:14:02 169 207.30 35,033.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hz6d9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:14:02 64 207.30 13,267.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hz6dB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:12:16 57 207.30 11,816.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hz7k4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:12:16 225 207.30 46,642.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hz7k6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:09:56 329 207.30 68,201.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hz4MA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:09:56 70 207.30 14,511.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hz4MC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:06:30 357 207.20 73,970.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hz3h5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:05:00 29 207.20 6,008.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hz0gW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:05:00 253 207.20 52,421.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hz0gY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:05:00 30 207.20 6,216.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hz0gf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 12:05:00 252 207.20 52,214.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hz0gh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:59:25 339 207.20 70,240.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzFQd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:59:01 225 207.30 46,642.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzCsW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:59:01 9 207.30 1,865.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzCtU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:57:15 84 207.30 17,413.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzD4a
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:57:15 188 207.30 38,972.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzD4Y
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:53:37 321 207.20 66,511.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$HzBPO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:51:31 346 207.20 71,691.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$Hz9qH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:49:30 140 207.30 29,022.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@s7g
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:49:30 299 207.30 61,982.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@s7i
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:49:30 225 207.30 46,642.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@s7k
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:45:57 369 207.00 76,383.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@qMX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:42:37 259 206.80 53,561.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@peE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:40:12 297 206.90 61,449.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@mJp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:38:14 251 207.10 51,982.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@@ji
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:37:59 311 207.20 64,439.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@@oq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:36:59 366 207.20 75,835.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@$X3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:35:40 343 207.20 71,069.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@$PO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:34:17 252 207.20 52,214.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@yVK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:34:17 171 207.20 35,431.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@yUW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:32:21 319 207.10 66,064.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@w$3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:31:38 293 207.20 60,709.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@wQ8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:28:11 192 207.10 39,763.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@v1u
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:25:37 299 207.00 61,893.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@dhy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:25:07 300 207.10 62,130.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@dF1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:25:07 305 207.10 63,165.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@dFJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:20:36 230 207.00 47,610.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@YAg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:19:27 127 207.10 26,301.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@Zv7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:19:27 244 207.10 50,532.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@Zv9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:19:27 300 207.10 62,130.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@ZvB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:19:27 281 207.10 58,195.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@ZvK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:18:37 138 207.10 28,579.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@ZRS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:13:51 252 207.10 52,189.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@lnj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:13:07 263 207.10 54,467.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@l9V
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:08:33 192 207.00 39,744.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@g1G
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:07:50 366 207.10 75,798.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@hYq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:07:50 174 207.10 36,035.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@hYs
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:07:50 40 207.10 8,284.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@hYu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:07:50 126 207.10 26,094.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@hY0



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:07:50 238 207.10 49,289.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@hY2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:07:50 208 207.10 43,076.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@hY4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:07:18 265 207.00 54,855.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@h$e
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:03:42 300 207.00 62,100.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@fMp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:01:44 91 207.00 18,837.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@NWG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 11:01:44 167 207.00 34,569.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@NWI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:58:37 214 206.90 44,276.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@KRL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:57:44 45 207.00 9,315.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@L3o
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:57:43 351 207.00 72,657.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@L3N
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:53:38 225 206.90 46,552.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@GoS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:51:34 295 207.00 61,065.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@HKL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:51:17 363 207.10 75,177.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@HRm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:48:56 255 207.20 52,836.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@VO5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:47:31 418 207.10 86,567.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@Trv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:44:47 268 207.20 55,529.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@R7a
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:44:47 4 207.20 828.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@R7c
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:44:06 343 207.30 71,103.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@Ocw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:43:20 319 207.40 66,160.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@O18
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:42:20 110 207.30 22,803.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@PzL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:41:52 145 207.30 30,058.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@PNn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:41:52 255 207.30 52,861.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@PNp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:40:44 212 207.10 43,905.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@601
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:40:44 253 207.00 52,371.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@60A
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:35:26 205 207.10 42,455.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@2yb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:35:19 257 207.20 53,250.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@2xf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:34:57 328 207.20 67,961.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@2Lq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:33:02 267 206.90 55,242.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@0bs
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:31:54 5 206.90 1,034.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@0BL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:30:41 310 207.00 64,170.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@14r
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:30:41 355 207.00 73,485.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@14z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:29:16 289 207.10 59,851.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@EGK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:28:47 189 207.20 39,160.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@Fem
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:28:47 208 207.20 43,097.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@Feo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:28:47 225 207.20 46,620.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@Feq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:24:26 167 207.20 34,602.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@AtP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:24:01 175 207.20 36,260.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@A6J
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:23:50 175 207.20 36,260.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@A9w
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:22:53 362 207.00 74,934.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@Bz4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:22:53 323 207.00 66,861.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@Bz6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:22:53 258 207.00 53,406.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H@BzE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:18:16 239 206.90 49,449.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$sGP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:17:43 255 206.90 52,759.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$tq1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:17:26 370 207.00 76,590.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$txG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:14:31 302 206.70 62,423.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$rxP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:12:38 194 206.90 40,138.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$o9W
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:12:38 151 206.90 31,241.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$oEU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:12:38 31 206.90 6,413.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$o9g
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:12:38 279 206.90 57,725.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$o9i
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:12:08 134 207.00 27,738.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$pYm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:12:08 87 207.00 18,009.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$pYo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:11:15 121 207.00 25,047.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$pDg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:11:15 106 207.00 21,942.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$pDi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:08:27 174 207.00 36,018.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$nBh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:08:17 255 207.10 52,810.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$nIC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:08:17 350 207.10 72,485.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$nIN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:06:10 254 207.20 52,628.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$$rr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:05:57 576 207.30 119,404.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$$$Q
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:04:59 788 207.30 163,352.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$yY3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:02:25 263 207.30 54,519.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$zPY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 10:01:24 27 207.30 5,597.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$wFS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:59:52 250 207.20 51,800.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$xOr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:58:53 288 207.30 59,702.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$u25
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:58:53 248 207.30 51,410.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$u27
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:58:53 94 207.30 19,486.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$u29
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:57:20 333 207.20 68,997.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$v65
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:56:07 523 207.20 108,365.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$cpC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:54:59 229 207.10 47,425.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$dYY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:54:38 174 207.10 36,035.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$dsq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:53:12 167 207.00 34,569.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$atc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:53:11 241 207.10 49,911.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$atu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:52:23 407 206.90 84,208.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$aGq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:51:41 329 207.00 68,103.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$by0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:51:09 27 207.10 5,591.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$bLO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:51:09 300 207.10 62,130.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$bLQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:50:56 144 207.10 29,822.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$bRY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:50:56 364 207.10 75,384.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$bR7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:50:56 225 207.10 46,597.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$bRF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:48:07 222 206.90 45,931.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$ZHq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:48:05 219 207.10 45,354.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$ZJO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:48:05 547 207.10 113,283.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$ZJQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:48:05 26 207.10 5,384.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$ZIj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:48:05 225 207.10 46,597.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$ZIl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:48:05 211 207.00 43,677.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$ZIo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:46:50 240 207.10 49,704.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$WBU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:46:49 211 207.10 43,698.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$WAN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:44:40 670 206.70 138,489.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$k6V
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:44:40 301 206.70 62,216.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$k1h
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:43:25 208 206.70 42,993.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$lzR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:43:17 144 206.70 29,764.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$lu5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:42:43 154 206.70 31,831.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$lQ4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:42:43 144 206.70 29,764.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$lQA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:42:43 230 206.70 47,541.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$lQJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:42:42 218 206.70 45,060.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$lQP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:40:38 360 206.50 74,340.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$j2J
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:40:25 246 206.50 50,799.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$jAh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:40:13 672 206.50 138,768.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$jTT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:40:13 305 206.50 62,982.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$jSW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:40:07 305 206.60 63,013.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$jP3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:39:24 248 206.30 51,162.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$gBi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:39:24 305 206.30 62,921.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$gBG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:36:58 195 206.10 40,189.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$e1C
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:36:24 48 206.00 9,888.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$fjL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:36:08 219 206.00 45,114.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$fxp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:35:48 243 206.00 50,058.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$fNN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:35:43 363 206.00 74,778.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$fIR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:35:43 240 206.10 49,464.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$fTb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:35:43 300 206.10 61,830.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$fTd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:35:43 79 206.20 16,289.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$fTX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:35:43 225 206.10 46,372.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$fTZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:35:43 308 206.10 63,478.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$fTl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:33:10 310 205.90 63,829.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$NTc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:33:10 82 206.00 16,892.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$NTg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:33:10 239 206.00 49,234.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$NTi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:33:10 240 206.00 49,440.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$NTk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:33:10 54 206.00 11,124.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$NTu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:33:10 323 206.00 66,538.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$NTw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:33:10 310 206.00 63,860.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$NT2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:31:47 372 205.80 76,557.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$Ler
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:31:04 560 206.00 115,360.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$LGf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:31:04 14 206.00 2,884.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$LGh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:31:04 1,020 206.00 210,120.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$LGn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:31:04 192 206.00 39,552.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$LGu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:31:04 192 206.00 39,552.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$LG1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:28:04 189 205.80 38,896.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$G0P
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:28:04 40 205.80 8,232.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$G0R
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:27:46 184 205.90 37,885.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$GS2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:27:38 116 205.90 23,884.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$GQc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:27:33 638 206.00 131,428.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$HcI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:26:34 99 206.00 20,394.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$HP@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:26:34 239 206.00 49,234.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$HP0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:26:34 291 206.00 59,946.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$HP2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:25:40 467 205.90 96,155.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$UGO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:25:40 40 205.90 8,236.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$UGQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:25:40 185 205.90 38,091.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$UJl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:24:08 33 205.60 6,784.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$Sgz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:23:53 210 205.70 43,197.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$Svk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:23:51 272 205.70 55,950.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$Sxr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:23:47 390 205.80 80,262.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$S40
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:23:37 395 205.90 81,330.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$SC7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:22:58 388 205.90 79,889.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$Toe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:22:30 200 205.90 41,180.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$T8q
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:22:30 320 205.90 65,888.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$T85
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:21:54 200 205.90 41,180.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$QhR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:21:00 85 205.80 17,493.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$RXF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:21:00 209 205.80 43,012.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$RXH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:21:00 300 205.80 61,740.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$RXJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:21:00 283 205.70 58,213.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$RXK



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:21:00 35 205.70 7,199.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$RXM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:20:14 389 205.80 80,056.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$RFu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:19:49 40 206.10 8,244.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$OWR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:19:49 216 206.10 44,517.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$OWT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:19:07 227 205.90 46,739.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$O2H
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:19:07 209 205.90 43,033.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$O2J
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:19:07 300 205.90 61,770.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$O2L
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:19:07 320 205.80 65,856.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$O2O
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:18:36 277 205.90 57,034.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$PWh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:18:36 262 205.90 53,945.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$PWt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:17:36 144 206.00 29,664.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$PUz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:17:36 1,903 206.00 392,018.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$PU5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:17:36 348 206.00 71,688.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$PU7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:17:33 326 206.00 67,156.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$POQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:16:15 325 206.00 66,950.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$7b3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:14:48 209 206.10 43,074.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$4tT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:14:25 240 206.10 49,464.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$46a
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:14:25 187 206.10 38,540.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$46Y
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:14:18 326 206.10 67,188.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$42B
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:12:57 206 206.00 42,436.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$5AM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:12:57 206 206.00 42,436.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$5Lw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:12:47 62 206.00 12,772.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$5Sk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:11:47 369 206.00 76,014.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$2UU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:11:28 344 206.10 70,898.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$3g4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:11:21 192 206.20 39,590.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$3y8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:10:53 159 206.30 32,801.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$3SM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:10:43 98 206.30 20,217.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$0Ye
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:10:43 248 206.30 51,162.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$0Yg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:10:43 225 206.30 46,417.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$0Yi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:10:43 330 206.20 68,046.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$0Yq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:10:32 207 206.30 42,704.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$0r8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:09:19 240 206.00 49,440.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$1JD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:09:19 139 206.00 28,634.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$1JF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:08:52 149 206.20 30,723.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$EhR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:08:52 209 206.20 43,095.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$EhT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:08:52 225 206.20 46,395.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$EhV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:08:51 331 206.10 68,219.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$EgW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:08:41 185 206.20 38,147.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$Ezf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:08:38 131 206.20 27,012.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$E$m
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:08:38 100 206.20 20,620.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$E$o
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:08:38 25 206.20 5,155.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$E$q
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:06:47 92 205.90 18,942.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$FUX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:06:47 253 205.90 52,092.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$FVV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:06:46 88 206.20 18,145.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$FUD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:06:46 209 206.20 43,095.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$FUF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:06:46 140 206.20 28,868.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$FUL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:06:46 95 206.20 19,589.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$FUN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:06:46 3,867 206.20 797,375.39 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$FUS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:06:46 1,384 206.20 285,380.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$FUU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:06:46 225 206.20 46,395.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$FPa
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:06:46 180 206.20 37,116.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$FPW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:06:46 248 206.20 51,137.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$FPY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:06:33 101 206.00 20,806.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$CY5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:06:33 245 206.00 50,470.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$CY7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:05:54 270 206.10 55,647.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$C8b
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:05:54 56 206.10 11,541.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$C8d
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:05:54 40 206.10 8,244.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$C8j
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:05:54 209 206.10 43,074.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$C8l
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:05:42 90 205.90 18,531.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$CTF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:05:42 91 205.90 18,736.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$CTH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:05:41 347 205.90 71,447.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$CSe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 19/06/2024 09:04:37 185 206.10 38,128.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48r$H$DSx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:54:10 78 205.60 16,036.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNhce
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:54:10 139 205.60 28,578.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNhcg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:54:10 367 205.60 75,455.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNhci
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:54:10 216 205.60 44,409.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNhcm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:54:10 160 205.60 32,896.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNhc8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:54:10 138 205.60 28,372.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNhcA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:54:10 144 205.60 29,606.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNhcC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:52:39 176 205.70 36,203.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNeyv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:52:30 147 205.70 30,237.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNe0X
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:52:15 49 205.70 10,079.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNeMo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:52:15 134 205.70 27,563.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNeM$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:52:15 140 205.70 28,798.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNeM1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:52:04 124 205.70 25,506.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNfbg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:52:04 44 205.70 9,050.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNfbk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:51:50 264 205.70 54,304.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNfhK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:51:50 107 205.70 22,009.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNfhO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:51:22 503 205.70 103,467.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNfEt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:51:22 143 205.70 29,415.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNfEv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:51:22 182 205.70 37,437.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNfEB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:51:22 663 205.70 136,379.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNfEF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:51:07 114 205.70 23,449.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNfIU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:51:07 120 205.70 24,684.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNfTk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:50:27 133 205.70 27,358.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNMuV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:50:07 68 205.70 13,987.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNM9@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:49:22 90 205.70 18,513.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNNvD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:49:10 87 205.70 17,895.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNND@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:49:10 14 205.70 2,879.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNND0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:49:04 48 205.70 9,873.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNNNJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:49:04 1,353 205.70 278,312.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNNNL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:48:11 845 205.80 173,901.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNK9t
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:48:11 2 205.80 411.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNK9y
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:47:32 805 205.80 165,669.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNLs$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:47:32 30 205.80 6,174.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNLs1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:47:32 219 205.80 45,070.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNLs3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:47:32 78 205.80 16,052.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNLs5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:47:32 816 205.80 167,932.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNLs7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:47:32 293 205.80 60,299.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNLsB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:43:20 1,155 205.60 237,468.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNHr$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:42:44 95 205.70 19,541.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNHSk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:42:44 219 205.70 45,048.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNHSr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:42:44 225 205.70 46,282.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNHSt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:42:44 42 205.70 8,639.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNHSv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:42:44 531 205.70 109,226.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNHSx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:42:44 144 205.70 29,620.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNHSz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:42:44 208 205.70 42,785.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNHS1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:41:56 1 205.70 205.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNUNE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:41:56 525 205.70 107,992.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNUNG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:40:16 169 205.70 34,763.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNSfN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:40:16 1,156 205.70 237,789.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNSfP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:39:48 883 205.80 181,721.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNSLJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:39:48 967 205.80 199,008.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNSKW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:39:48 257 205.80 52,890.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNSKY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:34:22 694 205.60 142,686.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SN6c7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:33:59 192 205.50 39,456.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SN61$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:32:56 227 205.50 46,648.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SN79t
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:32:56 1,058 205.50 217,419.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SN79$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:32:02 125 205.50 25,687.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SN4@S
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:31:04 195 205.50 40,072.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SN5m1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:30:18 477 205.50 98,023.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SN2j1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:30:18 673 205.50 138,301.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SN2j9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:30:18 473 205.50 97,201.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SN2jB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:28:00 671 205.50 137,890.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SN0lv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:28:00 136 205.50 27,948.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SN0lx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:25:48 341 205.60 70,109.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNEc3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:24:45 152 205.60 31,251.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNFst
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:24:44 254 205.70 52,247.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNFna
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:24:43 582 205.80 119,775.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNFmV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:24:34 1,001 205.80 206,005.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNFwd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:24:04 173 205.90 35,620.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNFOW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:24:04 14 205.90 2,882.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNFPS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:24:04 112 205.90 23,060.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNFPU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:23:29 159 205.90 32,738.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNC4H
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:23:29 100 205.90 20,590.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNC4J
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:22:07 521 205.90 107,273.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNDJl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:21:39 1,117 205.80 229,878.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNAqO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:20:19 101 205.70 20,775.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNBCg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:20:19 249 205.70 51,219.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SNBCx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:18:49 151 205.70 31,060.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SN9Zq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:18:49 114 205.70 23,449.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SN9Zs
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:18:49 408 205.70 83,925.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SN9ZP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:18:49 49 205.70 10,079.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SN9ZR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:18:35 182 205.70 37,437.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SN9np
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:17:58 216 205.70 44,431.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGsZ@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:17:58 413 205.70 84,954.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGsZ0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:15:19 99 205.60 20,354.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGq8e



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:15:19 101 205.60 20,765.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGq8g
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:14:44 149 205.60 30,634.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGrnI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:14:44 225 205.60 46,260.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGrnK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:12:06 542 205.60 111,435.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGpy$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:10:32 250 205.70 51,425.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGmSJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:10:32 250 205.80 51,450.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGmSM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:10:32 324 205.80 66,679.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGmSO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:10:03 49 205.80 10,084.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGngl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:10:03 170 205.80 34,986.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGngn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:10:02 841 205.80 173,077.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGng$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:10:02 43 205.80 8,849.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGng1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:08:19 219 205.90 45,092.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG@ER
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:08:19 424 205.90 87,301.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG@ET
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:08:19 225 205.90 46,327.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG@EV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:05:50 567 205.80 116,688.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGyAI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:04:35 267 205.90 54,975.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGwis
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:04:35 266 205.90 54,769.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGwiu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:04:15 578 206.00 119,068.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGwo0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:04:15 227 206.00 46,762.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGwo2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:04:15 424 206.00 87,344.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGwo4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:04:15 565 206.00 116,390.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGwoF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:04:15 424 206.00 87,344.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGwoH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:04:14 803 206.00 165,418.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGwoQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:04:14 157 206.00 32,342.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGwza
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:04:14 424 206.00 87,344.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGwzc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:04:14 225 206.00 46,350.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGwze
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:03:18 61 206.00 12,566.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGxoZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:03:18 886 206.00 182,516.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGxo5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:03:18 297 206.00 61,182.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGxo7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:03:18 63 206.00 12,978.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGxo9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:03:18 271 206.00 55,826.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGxoJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 16:02:46 33 206.00 6,798.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGxJv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:58:25 3 205.90 617.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGdRL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:56:54 499 205.90 102,744.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGbsJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:56:11 477 206.00 98,262.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGbRY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:56:11 866 206.00 178,396.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGbRl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:56:11 12 206.00 2,472.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGbRm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:56:11 225 206.00 46,350.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGbR$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:56:11 339 206.00 69,834.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGbR1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:56:11 219 206.00 45,114.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGbR3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:56:11 10 206.00 2,060.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGbR5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:56:11 113 206.00 23,278.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGbR7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:56:11 7 206.00 1,442.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGbR9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:56:11 100 206.00 20,600.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGbRB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:56:11 213 206.00 43,878.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGbRz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:55:25 2 205.90 411.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGYHX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:53:46 520 205.80 107,016.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGWKd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:53:36 500 205.80 102,900.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGWVL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:49:02 13 205.70 2,674.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGjWA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:48:58 68 205.70 13,987.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGjhz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:48:32 759 205.70 156,126.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGj0f
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:46:54 282 205.70 58,007.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGhmp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:46:54 294 205.70 60,475.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGhm3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:46:54 485 205.70 99,764.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGhm5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:45:11 370 205.70 76,109.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGeO7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:45:11 299 205.70 61,504.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGeO9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:43:49 741 205.70 152,423.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGMgs
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:43:14 456 205.70 93,799.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGMBB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:43:14 225 205.80 46,305.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGMBO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:42:39 149 205.80 30,664.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGNmK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:41:41 513 205.60 105,472.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGKfh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:41:26 476 205.70 97,913.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGKvC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:41:26 3 205.70 617.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGKvE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:41:26 143 205.70 29,415.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGKvP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:37:43 191 205.50 39,250.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGJBu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:37:43 371 205.50 76,240.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGJB$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:37:40 697 205.60 143,303.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGJLi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:36:49 186 205.70 38,260.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGG3V
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:36:49 225 205.60 46,260.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGG2X
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:36:49 509 205.60 104,650.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGG2Y
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:36:49 225 205.70 46,282.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGG2h
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:36:49 185 205.70 38,054.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGG2f
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:36:49 165 205.70 33,940.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGG2w
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:36:49 206 205.70 42,374.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGG20
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:36:49 48 205.70 9,873.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGG22
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:36:49 225 205.70 46,282.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGG24
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:36:49 315 205.70 64,795.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGG2H
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:36:49 45 205.70 9,256.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGG2J
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:36:49 203 205.70 41,757.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGG2L
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:33:13 128 205.10 26,252.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGVPp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:33:13 453 205.10 92,910.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGVPr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:33:02 193 205.10 39,584.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGSic
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:32:16 453 205.10 92,910.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGSSY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:29:40 33 205.40 6,778.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGRwK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:29:40 453 205.40 93,046.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGRwM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:29:40 305 205.40 62,647.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGRwO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:29:40 789 205.30 161,981.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGRwS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:29:40 453 205.40 93,046.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGR5b
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:29:40 36 205.40 7,394.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGR5Z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:29:26 1 205.40 205.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGRF6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:26:31 495 205.40 101,673.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG6ZF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:26:31 222 205.40 45,598.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG6ZH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:26:00 481 205.50 98,845.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG6@e
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:22:39 496 205.40 101,878.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG4Mw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:22:26 92 205.50 18,906.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG4QM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:22:26 220 205.50 45,210.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG4QO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:22:26 453 205.50 93,091.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG4QQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:22:26 480 205.50 98,640.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG4QS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:22:26 222 205.50 45,621.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG4QU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:21:17 265 205.40 54,431.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG5LX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:20:43 100 205.30 20,530.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG2d5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:18:09 247 205.30 50,709.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG3QB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:17:35 154 205.30 31,616.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG0zl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:17:07 55 205.20 11,286.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG08D
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:17:07 268 205.20 54,993.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG08F
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:17:07 437 205.20 89,672.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG08Q
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:15:59 352 205.30 72,265.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG15X
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:15:59 88 205.30 18,066.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SG1wV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:13:45 126 205.20 25,855.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGEM3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:13:45 20 205.20 4,104.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGEM5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:12:54 146 205.20 29,959.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGFmY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:12:19 200 205.20 41,040.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGF3L
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:11:30 257 205.20 52,736.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGCW6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:11:30 143 205.20 29,343.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGCWC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:11:21 453 205.20 92,955.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGCl@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:11:05 321 205.20 65,869.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGCtX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:11:05 225 205.20 46,170.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGCtZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:08:46 132 205.10 27,073.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGDDs
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:08:46 280 205.10 57,428.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SGDDu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:01:25 315 205.40 64,701.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHsaB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:01:25 256 205.40 52,582.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHsaJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:01:25 367 205.50 75,418.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHsaN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:00:23 199 205.60 40,914.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHsIP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:00:19 186 205.60 38,241.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHsSN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:00:19 364 205.60 74,838.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHsSP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 15:00:19 190 205.70 39,083.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHsSV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:58:09 547 205.60 112,463.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHqus
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:57:09 225 205.70 46,282.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHrZc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:56:10 193 205.70 39,700.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHrEs
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:56:10 62 205.70 12,753.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHrEu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:56:10 361 205.70 74,257.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHrEw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:55:28 356 205.70 73,229.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHoYh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:55:08 351 205.70 72,200.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHorg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:50:27 284 205.60 58,390.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHmPh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:49:40 452 205.70 92,976.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHny8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:49:13 583 205.80 119,981.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHnEZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:48:09 143 205.80 29,429.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH@nR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:47:58 181 205.80 37,249.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH@uT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:47:18 143 205.80 29,429.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH@R8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:43:19 111 205.70 22,832.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHzox
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:43:19 500 205.70 102,850.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHzoz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:43:12 305 205.80 62,769.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHzx$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:43:12 475 205.80 97,755.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHzxz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:43:12 60 205.80 12,348.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHzx6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:43:12 229 205.80 47,128.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHzx8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:43:12 361 205.80 74,293.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHzxA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:41:36 343 205.80 70,589.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHw7U



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:36:06 193 205.90 39,738.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHvRI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:36:06 270 205.90 55,593.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHvQ7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:35:15 234 206.00 48,204.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHc1a
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:35:15 428 206.00 88,168.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHc1$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:34:41 370 205.90 76,183.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHcUP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:34:28 211 206.00 43,466.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHdWP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:33:49 123 206.00 25,338.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHd7F
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:33:49 73 206.00 15,038.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHd7H
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:33:22 185 206.00 38,110.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHdTe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:33:22 74 206.00 15,244.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHdTk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:33:22 210 206.00 43,260.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHdTm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:33:22 320 206.00 65,920.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHdTC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:32:45 191 206.00 39,346.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHapZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:32:12 291 206.00 59,946.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHaAr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:32:09 336 206.00 69,216.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHaNp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:30:00 702 206.10 144,682.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHYBc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:30:00 245 206.10 50,494.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHYB6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:27:25 1 206.00 206.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHWeI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:26:23 143 206.00 29,458.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHWK7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:26:23 280 206.00 57,680.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHWKE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:26:21 170 206.00 35,020.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHWHw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:26:21 3 206.00 618.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHWH0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:26:21 4 206.00 824.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHWH2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:26:21 6 206.00 1,236.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHWH4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:26:21 126 206.00 25,956.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHWH6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:24:09 69 206.00 14,214.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHXJV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:22:54 24 206.00 4,944.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHkB2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:22:54 35 206.00 7,210.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHkB9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:22:54 161 206.00 33,166.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHkBB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:21:09 757 206.00 155,942.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHlKB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:21:09 219 206.00 45,114.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHlKD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:21:09 199 206.00 40,994.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHlKF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:21:09 361 206.00 74,366.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHlKH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:21:09 270 206.00 55,620.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHlKJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:21:09 216 206.00 44,496.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHlKL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:21:09 9 206.00 1,854.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHlND
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:21:09 361 206.00 74,366.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHlNF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:21:09 217 205.90 44,680.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHlMb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:21:09 73 205.90 15,030.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHlMc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:21:09 240 205.90 49,416.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHlMe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:21:09 203 205.90 41,797.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHlHw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:21:09 289 206.00 59,534.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHlHB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:21:03 26 206.00 5,356.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHlSA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:16:29 290 206.00 59,740.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHgqj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:13:46 224 206.10 46,166.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHhHj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:13:46 225 206.10 46,372.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHhHl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:13:46 18 206.10 3,709.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHhHn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:13:11 219 206.00 45,114.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHeZp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:13:10 287 206.00 59,122.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHeYv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:03:07 371 205.80 76,351.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHLFD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:03:07 305 205.80 62,769.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHLFF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 14:02:10 276 205.80 56,800.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHIYT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:58:13 440 205.80 90,552.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHGlw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:55:41 110 205.90 22,649.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHHmI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:55:41 202 205.90 41,591.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHHmK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:55:19 128 206.00 26,368.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHHw5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:55:19 361 206.00 74,366.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHHw7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:55:19 79 206.00 16,274.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHHw9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:54:09 146 206.00 30,076.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHUdR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:50:26 191 205.90 39,326.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHV8G
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:50:18 244 205.90 50,239.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHVHX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:50:18 153 205.90 31,502.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHVMV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:49:48 15 205.90 3,088.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHSW8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:49:41 225 206.00 46,350.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHSiZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:49:41 9 206.00 1,854.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHSiX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:49:41 207 205.90 42,621.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHSih
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:49:41 10 206.00 2,060.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHSis
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:49:41 63 206.00 12,978.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHSiu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:49:41 225 206.00 46,350.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHSiy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:47:53 297 205.90 61,152.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHTi9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:47:52 290 205.90 59,711.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHTlm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:47:52 5 205.90 1,029.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHTlo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:41:50 374 205.80 76,969.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHOkY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:41:50 360 205.90 74,124.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHOkr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:40:53 15 206.00 3,090.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHOCA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:40:53 1 206.00 206.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHOCF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:40:53 2 206.00 412.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHOCH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:40:53 56 206.00 11,536.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHOCJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:40:53 131 206.00 26,986.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHOCL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:40:53 332 206.00 68,392.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHOCN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:40:53 219 206.00 45,114.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHOCP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:40:53 289 206.00 59,534.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHOCS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:40:53 7 206.00 1,442.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHOFb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:40:53 281 206.00 57,886.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHOFZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:39:54 108 206.00 22,248.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHPrC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:34:50 192 206.00 39,552.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH7U$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:34:50 170 206.00 35,020.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH7U1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:33:26 191 206.00 39,346.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH4EZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:33:08 25 206.00 5,150.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH4JN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:32:40 143 206.10 29,472.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH5YX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:32:40 199 206.10 41,013.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH5ZT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:32:40 225 206.10 46,372.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH5ZV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:32:40 461 206.10 95,012.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH5Yg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:28:33 34 206.10 7,007.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH3fB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:28:33 191 206.10 39,365.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH3fD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:28:33 49 206.10 10,098.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH3fF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:28:33 176 206.10 36,273.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH3fV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:27:55 300 206.00 61,800.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH30$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:27:55 207 205.90 42,621.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH30z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:24:37 25 206.10 5,152.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH11i
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:24:37 257 206.10 52,967.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH11k
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:24:37 275 206.10 56,677.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH11s
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:23:41 25 206.10 5,152.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH1Q7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:22:58 60 206.10 12,366.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHEnn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:22:49 298 206.10 61,417.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHEpJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:22:05 298 206.10 61,417.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHE9J
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:21:24 95 206.10 19,579.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHFbs
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:21:13 219 206.10 45,135.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHFXh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:17:59 147 206.00 30,282.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHCM1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:16:37 153 206.00 31,518.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHDvB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:16:37 142 206.00 29,252.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHDvD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:16:37 361 206.00 74,366.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHDvF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:14:36 201 205.80 41,365.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHAxm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:13:36 284 205.80 58,447.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHAU6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:13:36 3 205.80 617.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHAU8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:11:44 36 205.80 7,408.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHBHR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:11:44 182 205.80 37,455.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SHBHT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:11:13 203 205.90 41,797.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH8dJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:09:04 184 205.80 37,867.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH9er
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:09:04 113 205.80 23,255.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH9et
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:09:04 225 205.80 46,305.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH9ev
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:09:04 165 205.80 33,957.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH9ex
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:09:04 196 205.80 40,336.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH9e7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:08:04 10 205.80 2,058.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SH99N
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:06:59 278 205.80 57,212.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIsr2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:06:59 6 205.80 1,234.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIsr4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:03:29 441 205.90 90,801.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SItPp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:03:29 16 205.90 3,294.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SItPr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:02:14 146 206.10 30,090.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIqN@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:02:14 81 206.10 16,694.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIqNu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:02:14 219 206.10 45,135.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIqNw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 13:02:14 98 206.10 20,197.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIqNy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:59:26 106 206.00 21,836.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIo68
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:59:26 141 206.00 29,046.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIo6A
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:58:58 2 206.00 412.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIoHh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:58:58 1 206.00 206.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIoHj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:58:58 28 206.00 5,768.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIoHl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:57:41 309 206.00 63,654.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIp5O
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:57:26 328 206.10 67,600.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIpKp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:57:26 143 206.10 29,472.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIpKr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:56:25 44 206.20 9,072.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SImgN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:56:25 128 206.20 26,393.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SImgP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:56:24 5 206.20 1,031.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SImr9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:55:41 312 206.20 64,334.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIm3U
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:54:35 12 206.10 2,473.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIncB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:52:49 417 206.10 85,943.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SInTb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:51:53 178 206.00 36,668.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI@tX



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:51:53 258 206.10 53,173.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI@tZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:50:43 3 206.10 618.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI@Gg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:50:43 8 206.10 1,648.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI@Gi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:50:34 248 206.20 51,137.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI@TL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:50:34 4 206.20 824.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI@TP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:49:24 174 206.20 35,878.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI$oC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:49:24 2 206.20 412.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI$oE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:45:26 246 206.30 50,749.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIzgb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:45:26 1 206.30 206.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIzgc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:45:26 2 206.30 412.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIzge
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:45:26 40 206.30 8,252.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIzgg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:45:26 377 206.30 77,775.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIzgp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:44:44 142 206.40 29,308.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIzCl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:44:44 225 206.40 46,440.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIzCn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:44:44 126 206.40 26,006.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIzCp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:43:34 259 206.40 53,457.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIwkJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:41:56 1 206.40 206.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIwQR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:41:55 385 206.40 79,464.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIxba
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:41:55 218 206.40 44,995.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIxbY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:41:55 231 206.40 47,678.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIxbA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:38:32 25 206.40 5,160.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIu2@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:38:32 227 206.40 46,852.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIu2y
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:37:47 156 206.50 32,214.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIvWv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:37:47 269 206.50 55,548.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIvWx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:35:35 289 206.60 59,707.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIcsx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:34:29 85 206.60 17,561.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIcOt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:34:29 548 206.60 113,216.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIcOv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:34:29 26 206.60 5,371.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIcOx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:34:29 192 206.60 39,667.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIcO0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:34:29 225 206.60 46,485.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIcO2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:34:29 154 206.60 31,816.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIcO4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:34:29 231 206.60 47,724.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIcRm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:34:29 231 206.60 47,724.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIcRI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:29:30 229 205.80 47,128.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIYl1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:26:15 134 205.80 27,577.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIZIx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:26:15 146 205.80 30,046.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIZIz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:26:15 241 205.80 49,597.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIZID
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:22:54 1 205.70 205.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIXwB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:22:34 228 205.70 46,899.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIX34
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:22:34 577 205.80 118,746.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIX2$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:20:56 317 205.80 65,238.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIk04
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:20:56 153 205.80 31,487.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIk06
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:20:56 219 205.80 45,070.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIk08
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:20:56 70 205.80 14,406.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIk0E
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:20:56 179 205.80 36,838.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIk0G
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:20:56 179 205.80 36,838.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIk0S
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:20:56 12 205.80 2,469.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIk0U
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:20:16 85 205.80 17,493.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIkVP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:18:15 143 205.80 29,429.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIlJm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:17:37 143 205.80 29,429.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIieT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:16:56 55 205.80 11,319.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIi1J
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:16:56 277 205.80 57,006.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIi1P
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:13:35 333 205.60 68,464.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIg$A
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:12:54 136 205.60 27,961.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIgIC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:10:53 366 205.60 75,249.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIec0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:09:36 426 205.70 87,628.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIeIJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:08:57 31 205.70 6,376.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIfpB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:07:19 21 205.60 4,317.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIMgu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:04:54 235 205.60 48,316.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SINBn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:04:29 234 205.60 48,110.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SINVy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 12:03:10 341 205.60 70,109.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIKHq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:59:14 233 205.80 47,951.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIJFK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:57:59 179 205.70 36,820.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIGCt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:57:31 119 205.70 24,478.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIGVd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:57:31 97 205.70 19,952.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIGVf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:55:34 324 205.80 66,679.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIUDO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:53:16 237 206.10 48,845.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SISUw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:52:21 154 206.10 31,739.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIT$z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:52:21 305 206.10 62,860.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIT$L
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:52:06 267 206.20 55,055.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIT3s
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:47:26 186 206.10 38,334.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIOt4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:47:26 271 206.20 55,880.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIOt8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:44:44 330 206.10 68,013.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIPVH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:42:33 220 206.20 45,364.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI7Y4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:42:30 319 206.30 65,809.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI7lU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:40:36 300 206.20 61,860.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI4ze
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:37:58 303 206.30 62,508.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI5Pr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:35:35 347 206.40 71,620.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI3@5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:35:35 366 206.40 75,542.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI3@E
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:33:14 191 206.40 39,422.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI0Nf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:33:14 334 206.40 68,937.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI0Nz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:32:26 19 206.50 3,923.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI1mi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:32:26 141 206.50 29,116.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI1mk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:32:26 30 206.50 6,195.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI1mo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:30:12 191 206.40 39,422.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIEIY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:29:49 321 206.40 66,254.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIFjI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:27:27 176 206.40 36,326.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SICAw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:26:21 230 206.50 47,495.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIDG@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:26:21 25 206.50 5,162.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIDG0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:25:33 162 206.60 33,469.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIAtc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:25:33 411 206.60 84,912.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SIAte
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:22:36 66 206.60 13,635.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI8oc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:22:36 209 206.60 43,179.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI8oe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:22:36 194 206.60 40,080.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SI8oi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:17:49 126 206.40 26,006.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJtgd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:17:49 21 206.40 4,334.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJtgf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:17:23 231 206.50 47,701.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJt7O
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:16:51 291 206.50 60,091.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJqYI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:16:42 199 206.60 41,113.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJqe@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:16:42 72 206.60 14,875.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJqe2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:15:43 281 206.60 58,054.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJqL4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:14:47 2 206.60 413.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJrzu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:14:47 1 206.60 206.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJrzw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:14:47 17 206.60 3,512.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJrzy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:13:18 305 206.60 63,013.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJo$S
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:13:18 191 206.60 39,460.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJo@e
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:09:00 282 206.40 58,204.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJnil
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:08:50 61 206.40 12,590.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJnto
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:08:50 225 206.40 46,440.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJntq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:07:51 256 206.40 52,838.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJnUd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:07:40 3 206.40 619.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ@WG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:07:40 33 206.40 6,811.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ@WO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:04:22 3 206.30 618.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJyYX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:04:22 178 206.30 36,721.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJyZV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:03:03 191 206.40 39,422.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJyJb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:02:11 194 206.40 40,041.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJzvm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:02:10 248 206.50 51,212.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJz5@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:01:57 129 206.50 26,638.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJzLs
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 11:01:57 159 206.50 32,833.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJzLw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:57:33 1 206.50 206.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJuhi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:57:33 238 206.50 49,147.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJuhk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:57:33 236 206.50 48,734.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJuhH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:56:22 330 206.60 68,178.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJvdy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:54:50 273 206.70 56,429.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJck3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:54:50 50 206.70 10,335.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJck5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:52:50 272 206.50 56,168.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJduG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:50:31 226 206.40 46,646.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJbjJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:50:30 421 206.50 86,936.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJblt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:50:30 253 206.50 52,244.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJbl5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:47:19 382 206.50 78,883.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJZzY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:45:07 274 206.40 56,553.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJWH8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:43:01 228 206.40 47,059.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJkkB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:43:01 261 206.40 53,870.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJkkK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:42:17 120 206.50 24,780.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJk7F
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:42:17 180 206.50 37,170.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJk7H
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:40:29 395 206.50 81,567.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJlEM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:38:55 1 206.50 206.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJi6J
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:38:44 261 206.50 53,896.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJi9x
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:38:11 139 206.50 28,703.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJjZ6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:38:11 149 206.50 30,768.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJjZ8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:36:01 152 206.40 31,372.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJgyh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:35:17 580 206.50 119,770.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJgJh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:35:09 143 206.60 29,543.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJhc@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:35:08 114 206.60 23,552.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJhX7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:35:08 620 206.60 128,092.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJhX9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:35:08 34 206.60 7,024.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJhWi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:35:08 227 206.60 46,898.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJhW5



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:35:08 225 206.60 46,485.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJhW7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:34:36 241 206.60 49,790.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJh72
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:31:00 240 206.60 49,584.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJMnF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:27:38 6 206.40 1,238.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJKpY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:26:10 281 206.50 58,026.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJLhC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:23:39 254 206.70 52,501.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJIPN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:23:19 172 206.80 35,569.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJJiD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:22:22 291 206.90 60,207.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJJGF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:21:57 304 206.90 62,897.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJGiR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:20:39 459 207.00 95,013.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJGQ1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:20:39 138 207.00 28,566.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJGQ3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:17:01 157 206.90 32,483.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJVke
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:17:01 191 206.90 39,517.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJVkl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:16:51 287 206.90 59,380.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJVmq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:16:51 68 206.90 14,069.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJVmv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:16:51 157 206.90 32,483.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJVmx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:13:23 296 206.80 61,212.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJTuN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:13:22 296 206.90 61,242.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJTxf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:12:08 402 207.00 83,214.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJQi$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:09:06 274 206.90 56,690.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJOeX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:08:53 269 207.00 55,683.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJOvp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:08:53 16 207.00 3,312.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJOvr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:08:53 218 207.00 45,126.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJOvt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:08:53 97 207.00 20,079.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJOvv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:08:53 149 207.00 30,843.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJOvx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:08:53 160 207.00 33,120.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJOvz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:07:52 10 206.90 2,069.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJPhe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:05:54 27 206.80 5,583.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ63X
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:05:54 191 206.80 39,498.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ63Z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:04:21 187 206.90 38,690.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ7A8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:04:21 240 206.90 49,656.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ7AA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:04:21 466 206.90 96,415.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ7AC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:04:21 237 206.80 49,011.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ7AJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:01:36 212 206.70 43,820.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ53H
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 10:01:36 144 206.70 29,764.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ53L
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:59:11 207 206.90 42,828.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ3cy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:59:09 299 207.00 61,893.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ3W2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:58:09 325 207.10 67,307.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ326
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:57:07 410 207.20 84,952.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ0i0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:54:45 241 207.10 49,911.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ1yE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:54:45 346 207.20 71,691.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ1yI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:54:45 227 207.30 47,057.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ1yT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:54:45 242 207.20 50,142.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ1yU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:54:29 230 207.30 47,679.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ17V
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:54:29 241 207.30 49,959.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ16c
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:49:49 242 207.40 50,190.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJCYo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:49:11 387 207.50 80,302.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJCuc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:49:11 225 207.50 46,687.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJCue
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:48:22 168 207.50 34,860.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJCVh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:48:22 42 207.50 8,715.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJCVj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:47:13 245 207.50 50,837.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJD2O
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:46:14 309 207.50 64,117.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJAjh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:43:44 322 207.40 66,782.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJBKZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:43:32 722 207.50 149,815.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJBUv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:41:40 63 207.50 13,072.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ8Qg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:41:40 225 207.50 46,687.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SJ8Qi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:38:36 190 207.50 39,425.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCtz6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:38:25 337 207.60 69,961.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCtx1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:37:38 186 207.60 38,613.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCtRL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:37:38 225 207.60 46,710.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCtRN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:37:38 394 207.60 81,794.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCtRP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:34:26 1,735 207.50 360,012.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCoh1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:34:11 245 207.30 50,788.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCozB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:27:04 145 206.90 30,000.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SC$fr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:26:51 191 207.00 39,537.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SC$oY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:26:51 24 207.10 4,970.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SC$oe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:26:51 132 207.10 27,337.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SC$og
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:26:51 218 207.10 45,147.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SC$oi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:26:51 95 207.10 19,674.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SC$ok
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:26:51 209 207.10 43,283.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SC$om
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:25:37 244 207.00 50,508.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCyk2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:22:35 9 207.20 1,864.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCzON
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:22:35 225 207.20 46,620.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCzOP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:22:35 230 207.20 47,656.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCzRc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:21:53 218 207.30 45,191.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCw4H
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:21:23 128 207.40 26,547.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCwGg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:21:23 222 207.40 46,042.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCwGi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:21:16 477 207.50 98,977.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCwVl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:19:30 283 207.50 58,722.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCuxN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:17:23 77 207.50 15,977.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCvTq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:17:23 225 207.50 46,687.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCvTs
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:17:23 191 207.50 39,632.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCvT$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:16:56 365 207.50 75,737.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCcet
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:16:16 770 207.60 159,852.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCcKJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:13:58 344 207.30 71,311.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCavy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:13:10 191 207.20 39,575.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCaRp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:12:29 69 207.10 14,289.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCb1F
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:12:05 334 207.10 69,171.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCYaa
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:12:05 34 207.00 7,038.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCYaY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:11:49 149 207.20 30,872.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCYmW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:10:08 283 207.10 58,609.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCZH4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:09:36 234 207.20 48,484.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCWzq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:09:36 334 207.30 69,238.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCWzs
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:09:09 1,192 207.10 246,863.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCWL4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:09:09 250 207.00 51,750.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCWL9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:09:08 178 207.10 36,863.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCWN@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:07:03 182 207.10 37,692.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCkvR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:06:35 244 207.10 50,532.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCkJM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:06:27 6 207.10 1,242.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCkR2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:06:06 85 207.10 17,603.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SClpX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:05:59 250 207.10 51,775.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SClvT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:05:21 24 207.10 4,970.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SClSB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:04:43 250 207.10 51,775.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCiyg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:04:01 350 207.10 72,485.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCjcb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:03:12 191 207.20 39,575.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCjDi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:03:03 69 207.30 14,303.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCjLl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:03:03 225 207.20 46,620.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCjLn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:03:03 279 207.20 57,808.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCjLt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:02:23 245 207.20 50,764.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCgsX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:02:23 243 207.10 50,325.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SCgtV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:01:18 312 207.10 64,615.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SChzA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 18/06/2024 09:01:18 446 207.20 92,411.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q9SChzC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:44:32 621 206.20 128,050.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b7b5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:44:25 359 206.30 74,061.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b7WG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:44:25 250 206.30 51,575.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b7WI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:44:25 217 206.30 44,767.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b7WK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:44:25 225 206.30 46,417.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b7WM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:44:25 381 206.30 78,600.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b7WO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:44:25 287 206.30 59,208.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b7WQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:44:25 221 206.30 45,592.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b7WS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:40:41 314 206.10 64,715.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b5Dy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:40:04 227 206.10 46,784.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b2k4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:39:38 220 206.10 45,342.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b2u7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:39:28 304 206.10 62,654.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b2CY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:39:18 510 206.20 105,162.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b2BG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:38:02 211 206.30 43,529.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b3AY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:38:02 1,075 206.20 221,665.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b3Ad
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:38:01 431 206.30 88,915.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b3An
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:38:01 304 206.30 62,715.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b3Ap
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:38:01 615 206.30 126,874.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b3A4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:37:13 30 206.30 6,189.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b0tm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:35:43 394 206.30 81,282.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b1mf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:35:43 398 206.30 82,107.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b1mh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:35:43 191 206.30 39,403.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b1mk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:34:59 152 206.30 31,357.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b1O0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:34:59 7 206.30 1,444.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b1O2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:30:21 56 205.80 11,524.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38bDzo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:29:54 21 205.90 4,323.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38bDLb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:29:54 192 205.90 39,532.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38bDLZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:29:15 105 206.00 21,630.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38bAtu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:29:15 545 206.00 112,270.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38bAtw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:29:07 74 206.10 15,251.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38bA$a
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:29:07 731 206.10 150,659.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38bA$Y
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:29:00 93 206.20 19,176.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38bA0C
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:29:00 291 206.20 60,004.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38bA0E
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:27:07 130 206.30 26,819.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38bBN9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:27:07 1,042 206.30 214,964.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38bBNB



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:26:23 204 206.20 42,064.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b8sE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:26:05 207 206.20 42,683.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b8wV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:26:04 493 206.20 101,656.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38b85b
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:23:22 143 206.20 29,486.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cs0D
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:21:33 705 206.00 145,230.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38ctQL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:18:41 220 206.00 45,320.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cork
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:18:41 782 205.90 161,013.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38corr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:18:41 29 205.90 5,971.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cort
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:14:43 339 206.00 69,834.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cnu1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:14:43 360 206.00 74,160.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cnu3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:14:31 267 206.10 55,028.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cnBv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:14:31 364 206.10 75,020.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cnBx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:14:31 102 206.10 21,022.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cnBz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:14:31 287 206.10 59,150.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cnBA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:14:31 26 206.10 5,358.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cnBC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:12:29 278 206.00 57,268.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c$si
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:12:21 149 206.10 30,708.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c$yS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:12:21 250 206.10 51,525.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c$yU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:09:40 309 206.00 63,654.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38czEd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:08:13 209 206.00 43,054.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cwSt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:08:13 435 206.00 89,610.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cwVy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:07:09 229 206.00 47,174.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cxLX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:07:09 181 206.00 37,286.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cxLZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:06:12 221 206.10 45,548.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cu4q
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:06:12 128 206.10 26,380.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cu4s
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:05:22 533 206.20 109,904.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cvtM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:03:37 71 206.20 14,640.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38ccA@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:03:37 141 206.20 29,074.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38ccA0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:02:52 154 206.50 31,801.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cd@h
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:02:52 246 206.50 50,799.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cd@q
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:02:34 240 206.60 49,584.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cdD$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:02:13 278 206.70 57,462.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cdVW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:02:13 27 206.70 5,580.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cdVY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:02:02 592 206.70 122,366.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38caYV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 16:01:01 590 206.70 121,953.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cbc8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:59:57 561 206.60 115,902.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cY0i
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:59:44 215 206.60 44,419.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cYLx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:59:26 347 206.60 71,690.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cYQW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:59:08 341 206.60 70,450.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cZgg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:57:08 832 206.50 171,808.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cWIt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:57:08 220 206.50 45,430.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cWIv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:57:08 216 206.50 44,604.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cWIx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:57:08 48 206.50 9,912.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cWI6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:57:08 225 206.50 46,462.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cWI8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:56:34 350 206.50 72,275.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cXz7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:55:13 53 206.40 10,939.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38ckpy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:54:37 45 206.30 9,283.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38ckNp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:53:20 413 206.10 85,119.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38clTG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:52:45 344 206.20 70,932.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38ci@A
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:52:44 345 206.20 71,139.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38ciup
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:51:04 74 206.20 15,258.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cjBc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:51:04 162 206.20 33,404.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cjBe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:49:37 499 206.10 102,843.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cgI4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:48:56 33 206.10 6,801.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38ch@f
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:47:20 58 206.50 11,977.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38ceBa
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:47:20 268 206.50 55,342.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38ceBc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:47:20 336 206.50 69,384.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38ceB0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:47:06 666 206.60 137,595.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38ceOb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:47:06 29 206.60 5,991.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38ceOd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:46:20 357 206.60 73,756.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cf32
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:44:25 330 206.50 68,145.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cNYb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:44:25 45 206.50 9,292.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cNYZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:43:51 134 206.60 27,684.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cNCX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:43:51 57 206.60 11,776.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cNCZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:43:32 138 206.50 28,497.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cNRO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:43:32 365 206.50 75,372.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cNRQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:42:19 694 206.60 143,380.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cLdi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:42:19 420 206.60 86,772.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cLdk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:42:19 17 206.60 3,512.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cLdm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:41:38 813 206.40 167,803.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cL2o
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:41:38 187 206.40 38,596.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cL2z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:41:30 193 206.40 39,835.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cLKh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:41:14 353 206.40 72,859.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cLRU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:37:20 160 206.40 33,024.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cH$U
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:36:39 342 206.40 70,588.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cHRH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:33:48 443 205.80 91,169.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cSDS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:32:53 220 205.90 45,298.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cTwG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:32:03 40 206.00 8,240.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cQt7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:32:03 242 206.00 49,852.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cQt9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:32:03 505 206.00 104,030.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cQtE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:30:49 212 206.00 43,672.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cR5h
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:30:49 147 206.00 30,282.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cR5j
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:30:40 185 206.10 38,128.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cR2K
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:30:40 370 206.10 76,257.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cR2M
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:30:01 225 206.10 46,372.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cOp1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:29:18 261 206.10 53,792.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cOP9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:29:18 369 206.10 76,050.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cOPB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:29:18 9 206.10 1,854.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cOPI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:29:18 217 206.10 44,723.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cOPK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:29:18 369 206.10 76,050.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cOPM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:29:10 5 206.10 1,030.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cPbR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:29:05 329 206.10 67,806.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cPZ@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:24:35 229 205.90 47,151.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c7Kb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:24:35 386 205.90 79,477.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c7Kd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:24:35 298 205.90 61,358.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c7Kk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:23:50 20 205.90 4,118.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c4lx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:21:43 204 205.80 41,983.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c5eL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:21:43 303 205.70 62,327.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c5eQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:20:14 153 205.80 31,487.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c2d@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:20:14 22 205.80 4,527.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c2dy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:18:14 168 205.70 34,557.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c3h1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:18:14 236 205.70 48,545.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c3h3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:18:14 215 205.70 44,225.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c3h5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:15:58 274 205.60 56,334.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c0xO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:14:48 225 205.70 46,282.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c1d@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:14:48 357 205.70 73,434.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c1dy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:11:19 191 205.60 39,269.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cFts
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:11:06 346 205.60 71,137.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cFzR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:11:06 69 205.60 14,186.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cFzT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:09:42 225 205.60 46,260.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cCYN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:07:33 255 205.50 52,402.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cDha
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:06:00 288 205.40 59,155.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cAc4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:06:00 460 205.50 94,530.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cAc6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:05:11 75 205.50 15,412.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cA6T
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:04:27 268 205.50 55,074.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cAQj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:03:27 191 205.50 39,250.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38cB5i
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:02:26 453 205.50 93,091.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c8aj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:02:14 260 205.50 53,430.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c8kT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:01:12 143 205.60 29,400.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c8JP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 15:00:26 217 205.60 44,615.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c9mU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:59:26 235 205.60 48,316.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38c9Rh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:59:00 134 205.50 27,537.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dsfy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:59:00 60 205.50 12,330.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dsf5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:55:45 28 205.40 5,751.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dqal
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:55:36 215 205.40 44,161.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dqW5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:55:01 288 205.40 59,155.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dqoO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:54:56 213 205.50 43,771.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dq$L
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:54:56 432 205.50 88,776.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dq$N
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:53:06 149 205.40 30,604.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38drz2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:49:18 269 205.30 55,225.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dpsi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:49:18 302 205.40 62,030.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dpsp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:49:18 225 205.40 46,215.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dpsr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:49:18 11 205.40 2,259.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dpst
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:45:11 252 205.10 51,685.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dnvi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:44:01 147 205.10 30,149.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d@ap
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:43:41 172 205.20 35,294.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d@fY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:43:05 33 205.30 6,774.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d@B6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:43:05 218 205.30 44,755.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d@B8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:42:41 411 205.40 84,419.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d@Ud
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:39:47 346 205.60 71,137.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dyEX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:39:20 305 205.70 62,738.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dyIL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:39:06 154 205.80 31,693.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dyRu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:39:06 300 205.80 61,740.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dyRw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:38:03 476 205.80 97,960.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dz1J
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:37:55 25 205.80 5,145.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dzFG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:34:01 212 205.60 43,587.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dx8t
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:34:01 2 205.80 411.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dx8x



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:34:01 284 205.80 58,447.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dx8z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:34:01 225 205.80 46,305.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dx8$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:34:01 267 205.80 54,948.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dx81
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:34:01 47 205.80 9,672.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dx83
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:34:01 244 205.70 50,190.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dx86
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:32:04 181 205.80 37,249.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38duR6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:32:04 68 205.80 13,994.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38duRG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:32:04 573 205.80 117,923.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38duRI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:32:04 244 205.70 50,190.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38duQX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:31:18 235 205.80 48,363.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dvv2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:31:18 231 205.80 47,539.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dvue
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:24:21 240 205.90 49,416.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38daSW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:24:21 107 205.90 22,031.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38daSY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:24:21 13 205.90 2,676.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38daTS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:24:21 239 205.90 49,210.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38daTU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:24:21 143 205.90 29,443.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38daSg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:22:40 250 205.90 51,475.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38db3b
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:22:40 113 205.90 23,266.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38db3X
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:22:40 43 205.90 8,853.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38db3Z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:22:21 20 205.80 4,116.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dbAS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:22:21 207 205.80 42,600.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dbAU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:16:07 83 205.90 17,089.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dWCk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:16:07 225 205.90 46,327.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dWCm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:16:07 369 205.90 75,977.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dWC2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:15:00 100 205.80 20,580.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dXhH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:14:43 115 205.90 23,678.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dXnf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:14:43 321 205.90 66,093.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dXnh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:13:36 51 206.00 10,506.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dXNa
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:13:36 55 206.00 11,330.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dXNc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:13:36 74 206.00 15,244.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dXNe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:10:35 213 206.00 43,878.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dlcz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:09:45 181 206.10 37,304.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dluz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:09:26 10 206.10 2,061.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dl1z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:09:04 191 206.10 39,365.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dl8g
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:08:06 433 206.10 89,241.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dicF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:07:22 243 206.20 50,106.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dizZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:04:13 366 206.10 75,432.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dhNX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:01:46 303 206.20 62,478.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38deGu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 14:00:06 298 206.20 61,447.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38df5S
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:57:32 324 206.20 66,808.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dMLe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:56:12 191 206.20 39,384.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dNeo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:56:04 502 206.20 103,512.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dNrF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:55:01 244 206.30 50,337.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dNF7
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:51:53 503 206.30 103,768.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dKT3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:51:53 69 206.30 14,234.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dKT5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:51:53 94 206.30 19,392.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dKTB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:51:53 88 206.30 18,154.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dKTD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:47:40 729 205.80 150,028.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dITM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:47:40 207 205.80 42,600.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dISY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:44:23 209 205.80 43,012.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dGYn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:43:07 327 205.60 67,231.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dG0v
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:41:00 250 205.70 51,425.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dHt$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:41:00 95 205.70 19,541.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dHtz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:40:12 16 205.60 3,289.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dH2k
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:40:12 107 205.60 21,999.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dH2m
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:40:12 228 205.60 46,876.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dH2o
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:35:21 10 205.40 2,054.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dVpL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:35:21 225 205.40 46,215.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dVpN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:35:21 419 205.40 86,062.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dVoZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:32:49 70 205.40 14,378.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dSgK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:32:49 250 205.40 51,350.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dSgM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:32:49 239 205.40 49,090.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dSgO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:32:49 322 205.40 66,138.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dSrb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:32:49 26 205.40 5,340.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dSrd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:32:49 225 205.40 46,215.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dSrf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:32:49 205 205.40 42,107.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dSrZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:30:58 175 205.40 35,945.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dTds
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:30:41 212 205.40 43,544.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dTi@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:30:32 87 205.40 17,869.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dTgm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:25:10 210 205.40 43,134.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dRcA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:25:10 191 205.40 39,231.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dRcO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:21:28 224 205.40 46,009.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dOoI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:20:56 319 205.40 65,522.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dO6x
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:18:09 247 205.20 50,684.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dPyg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:17:32 86 205.20 17,647.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dP3k
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:17:32 85 205.20 17,442.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dP3m
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:17:32 76 205.20 15,595.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dP3o
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:16:01 5 205.20 1,026.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d6Zw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:14:58 226 205.20 46,375.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d6xY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:14:32 53 205.20 10,875.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d60X
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:14:06 20 205.30 4,106.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d6BJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:14:06 224 205.30 45,987.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d6BL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:11:33 81 205.30 16,629.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d71b
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:11:33 354 205.30 72,676.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d71d
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:10:42 164 205.40 33,685.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d7Ga
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:10:31 173 205.40 35,534.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d7IU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:08:07 212 205.40 43,544.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d48x
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:08:07 225 205.40 46,215.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d48z
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:07:33 175 205.40 35,945.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d4UW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:07:33 179 205.40 36,766.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d4Uu
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:04:35 276 205.40 56,690.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d5ST
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 13:03:49 317 205.40 65,111.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d2le
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:59:47 178 205.20 36,525.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d3TW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:59:47 159 205.20 32,626.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d3TY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:56:02 188 205.00 38,540.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d1Xs
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:55:24 320 205.10 65,632.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d1nX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:53:13 191 205.20 39,193.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dEib
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:53:12 87 205.30 17,861.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dElA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:53:12 225 205.30 46,192.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dElC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:53:12 307 205.20 62,996.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dElJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:52:13 171 205.30 35,106.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dE7$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:52:13 170 205.30 34,901.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dE79
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:47:09 191 205.20 39,193.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dCbk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:47:09 360 205.20 73,872.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dCbq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:44:29 222 205.10 45,532.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dCVK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:44:25 442 205.20 90,698.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dCPj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:43:30 144 205.30 29,563.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dDgI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:43:17 468 205.30 96,080.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dDsY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:43:08 159 205.30 32,642.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dDzQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:43:08 145 205.30 29,768.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dDzS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:36:08 194 205.10 39,789.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38dBVp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:35:39 264 205.00 54,120.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d8Zd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:35:02 201 205.10 41,225.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d8y4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:35:02 218 205.10 44,711.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d8y6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:35:02 241 205.10 49,429.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d8y8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:35:02 132 205.10 27,073.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d8yA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:35:02 150 205.10 30,765.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38d8yC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:28:01 24 204.50 4,908.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WtXC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:27:57 153 204.50 31,288.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WtZj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:26:45 229 204.40 46,807.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wtx9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:26:17 148 204.50 30,266.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wt2r
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:26:17 131 204.50 26,789.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wt2t
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:26:17 261 204.40 53,348.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wt22
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:24:01 220 204.40 44,968.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wq4$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:22:26 268 204.30 54,752.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wrif
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:20:01 245 204.20 50,029.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wodz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:20:01 350 204.30 71,505.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wod2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:17:50 144 204.30 29,419.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WpjD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:17:50 212 204.40 43,332.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WpiZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:17:24 223 204.40 45,581.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WpnZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:17:24 86 204.40 17,578.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wpnb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:16:49 96 204.50 19,632.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wp4k
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:16:49 219 204.50 44,785.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wp4m
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:13:36 130 204.50 26,585.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WmMp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:13:36 197 204.50 40,286.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WmMr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:10:14 282 204.40 57,640.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W@qz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:08:21 121 204.50 24,744.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W$du
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:08:21 241 204.50 49,284.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W$dw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:08:21 225 204.50 46,012.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W$dy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:04:35 85 204.50 17,382.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wy4P
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:04:35 106 204.50 21,677.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wy4R
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 12:04:20 191 204.50 39,059.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WyDk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:59:51 95 204.60 19,437.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Ww1@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:59:51 132 204.60 27,007.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Ww10
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:59:11 295 204.60 60,357.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WwGi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:57:56 364 204.60 74,474.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wxyk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:55:56 22 204.70 4,503.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wuh8



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:55:56 196 204.70 40,121.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WuhA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:53:02 321 204.70 65,708.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wvfg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:52:50 93 204.60 19,027.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WvsQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:48:42 156 204.60 31,917.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WcUB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:46:33 248 204.60 50,740.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WdFl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:46:31 257 204.70 52,607.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WdFH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:46:31 191 204.80 39,116.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WdFJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:45:25 181 204.80 37,068.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WaWo
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:39:50 304 204.90 62,289.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WYxq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:39:50 355 204.90 72,739.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WYxK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:38:02 265 205.00 54,325.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WZff
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:38:02 47 205.00 9,635.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WZfh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:36:16 178 205.00 36,490.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WZMw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:36:16 222 205.00 45,510.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WZMy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:36:16 201 205.00 41,205.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WZM6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:33:12 179 205.00 36,695.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WXaZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:29:23 85 204.70 17,399.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wk$U
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:29:23 98 204.70 20,060.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wk@W
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:28:11 331 204.80 67,788.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WkVG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:27:54 295 204.80 60,416.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wlds
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:27:04 50 204.80 10,240.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WlsB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:24:40 258 204.80 52,838.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wim5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:22:48 280 204.70 57,316.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WjWx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:19:13 165 204.80 33,792.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wgxc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:19:13 240 204.90 49,176.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wgxi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:16:12 8 204.80 1,638.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wh5w
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:16:12 318 204.80 65,126.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wh5y
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:15:14 278 204.90 56,962.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WhII
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:13:27 216 205.00 44,280.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wexi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:13:27 242 205.00 49,610.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wexk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:13:27 218 205.00 44,690.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wexm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:13:27 197 205.00 40,385.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Wexx
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:12:57 31 205.00 6,355.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WeAV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:09:05 290 204.80 59,392.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WMiJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:08:13 195 204.90 39,955.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WM5U
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:03:34 277 204.70 56,701.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WKob
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:02:20 213 204.60 43,579.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WKIe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 11:01:29 326 204.50 66,667.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WL@S
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:59:51 319 204.50 65,235.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WIfe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:55:37 191 204.50 39,059.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WJQN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:54:27 227 204.50 46,421.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WG0o
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:52:40 268 204.60 54,832.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WH0b
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:52:11 529 204.70 108,286.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WHMf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:52:11 239 204.70 48,923.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WHMh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:51:31 193 204.60 39,487.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WUYv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:45:01 320 204.40 65,408.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WQi3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:43:00 41 204.70 8,392.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WRos
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:42:43 232 204.80 47,513.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WR4n
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:42:31 329 204.80 67,379.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WRCv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:41:33 135 204.90 27,661.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WOyb
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:41:33 225 204.90 46,102.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WOyd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:38:11 331 205.00 67,855.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W6LC
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:37:54 429 205.10 87,987.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W7bt
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:36:14 219 204.90 44,873.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W4km
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:36:14 1 204.90 204.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W4ko
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:36:00 190 205.10 38,969.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W4m3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:36:00 3 205.10 615.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W4m5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:34:38 59 205.10 12,100.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W5iN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:34:38 5 205.10 1,025.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W5iP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:34:38 11 205.10 2,256.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W5iR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:34:38 118 205.10 24,201.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W5iT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:34:23 193 205.20 39,603.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W5mO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:30:07 43 205.40 8,832.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W0vH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:30:07 243 205.40 49,912.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W0vJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:30:07 210 205.40 43,134.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W0ua
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:27:41 319 205.60 65,586.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W1IH
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:26:54 209 205.60 42,970.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WEnM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:25:27 168 205.70 34,557.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WFj3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:25:27 20 205.70 4,114.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WFj5
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:24:45 208 205.70 42,785.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WF1p
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:23:02 207 205.80 42,600.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WCuv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:22:43 207 205.70 42,579.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WCEy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:21:50 214 205.70 44,019.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WDer
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:20:03 201 205.90 41,385.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WArG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:20:03 298 205.90 61,358.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WArN
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:18:13 37 205.70 7,610.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WBkO
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:17:24 39 205.90 8,030.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WB6@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:17:24 296 205.90 60,946.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38WB6y
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:16:05 167 205.90 34,385.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W8za
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:14:56 329 206.00 67,774.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W9YF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:13:45 229 206.10 47,196.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38W9Sj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:11:35 216 206.20 44,539.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XtsR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:11:19 191 206.30 39,403.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xt3W
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:10:14 240 206.30 49,512.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xqz@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:10:14 82 206.30 16,916.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xqz0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:10:14 49 206.30 10,108.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xqzw
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:10:14 217 206.30 44,767.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xqzy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:10:14 143 206.30 29,500.90 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xqz6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:08:45 193 205.80 39,719.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xrpq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:07:51 118 205.70 24,272.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XodL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:04:25 199 205.50 40,894.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xmkn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:04:24 294 205.60 60,446.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xmk9
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:04:23 293 205.70 60,270.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XmkG
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:03:45 150 205.80 30,870.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xm70
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:01:50 191 205.80 39,307.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XnDA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:00:32 244 205.60 50,166.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38X@nf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 10:00:32 280 205.60 57,568.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38X@ni
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:57:57 182 205.90 37,473.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38X$MR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:56:54 255 205.80 52,479.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xy$W
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:56:12 192 205.80 39,513.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xy8L
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:56:12 347 205.90 71,447.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xy8P
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:54:48 252 205.90 51,886.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XzDv
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:52:18 213 206.00 43,878.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XxX8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:51:54 213 206.00 43,878.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XxmV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:50:40 58 206.00 11,948.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xuco
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:50:40 155 206.00 31,930.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xucq
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:49:41 45 206.00 9,270.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XuNQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:49:41 173 206.00 35,638.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XuNS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:49:00 217 206.10 44,723.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xvnp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:47:52 148 206.00 30,488.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xcg1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:47:12 171 206.10 35,243.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xd1k
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:46:59 5 206.10 1,030.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XdAQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:46:56 7 206.10 1,442.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XdKX
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:46:45 15 206.00 3,090.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XdGS
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:46:42 6 206.00 1,236.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XdIy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:46:33 82 206.00 16,892.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XdST
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:45:52 218 206.00 44,908.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xagp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:44:54 204 206.10 42,044.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XaB0
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:44:28 155 206.10 31,945.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xbbn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:43:17 248 206.10 51,112.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xb4S
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:42:56 305 206.20 62,891.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XbNk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:40:23 196 206.10 40,395.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XYOJ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:40:07 58 206.10 11,953.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XZjU
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:38:19 195 206.00 40,170.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XWjZ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:38:19 195 206.00 40,170.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XWjf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:37:27 305 206.30 62,921.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XW2b
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:36:04 275 206.50 56,787.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XXoB
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:35:58 275 206.60 56,815.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XXxp
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:35:17 285 206.70 58,909.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XXA@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:32:10 109 206.60 22,519.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xln8
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:32:10 35 206.60 7,231.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XlnA
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:32:08 35 206.70 7,234.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XlpF
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:32:04 381 206.80 78,790.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xlyl
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:28:58 316 206.30 65,190.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xj6h
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:28:18 316 206.30 65,190.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XjVI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:26:47 306 206.30 63,127.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XgSz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:26:47 307 206.50 63,395.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XgVa
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:26:47 205 206.50 42,332.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XgVW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:26:47 248 206.50 51,212.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XgVY
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:25:49 300 206.00 61,800.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xh7A
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:24:56 165 205.70 33,940.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xeh3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:22:51 209 205.20 42,886.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38Xfz2
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:22:28 319 205.30 65,490.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XfFn
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:21:57 252 205.40 51,760.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XMZ$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:21:57 225 205.40 46,215.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XMZ1
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:21:57 155 205.40 31,837.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XMZz
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:20:11 373 205.10 76,502.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XNsF



DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:20:10 256 205.30 52,556.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XNsM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:18:23 307 205.00 62,935.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XK51
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:18:06 51 205.20 10,465.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XKFR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:18:06 466 205.20 95,623.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XKFT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:18:06 58 205.20 11,901.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XKFV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:18:06 297 205.20 60,944.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XKEm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:16:09 639 204.80 130,867.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XIYW
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:15:42 304 204.80 62,259.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XI2X
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:14:40 437 204.40 89,322.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XJ4F
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:14:40 42 204.40 8,584.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XJ4H
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:14:40 24 204.40 4,905.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XJ4S
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:14:40 225 204.40 45,990.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XJ4U
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:12:15 356 204.40 72,766.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XGGe
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:12:14 275 204.40 56,210.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XGGm
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:11:19 229 204.40 46,807.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XHoE
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:11:19 241 204.50 49,284.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XHoL
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:10:51 201 204.50 41,104.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XHGk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:10:48 401 204.40 81,964.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XHI3
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:10:21 177 204.40 36,178.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XUti
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:09:02 306 204.40 62,546.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XV1U
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:08:41 184 204.10 37,554.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XVMd
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:08:41 175 204.10 35,717.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XVMh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:08:31 44 204.00 8,976.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XVVV
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:08:31 206 204.00 42,024.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XVUg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:08:25 74 204.00 15,096.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XVRP
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:08:25 120 204.00 24,480.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XVRR
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:08:09 179 204.00 36,516.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XSjr
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:07:10 250 203.80 50,950.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XSN@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:07:10 138 203.80 28,124.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XSNy
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:07:04 169 203.90 34,459.10 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XSTc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:06:55 143 204.10 29,186.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XTXc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:06:55 245 204.00 49,980.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XTXh
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:06:14 48 204.00 9,792.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XTuK
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:06:14 219 204.00 44,676.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XTuM
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:06:14 273 204.00 55,692.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XTuQ
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:05:58 244 204.00 49,776.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XTA$
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:05:56 183 203.90 37,313.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XTL6
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:05:56 175 203.90 35,682.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XTKk
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:05:56 245 203.80 49,931.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XTK4
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:05:48 250 203.70 50,925.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XTGT
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:04:53 41 203.70 8,351.70 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XQ93
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:04:53 150 203.70 30,555.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XQ95
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:04:15 165 203.70 33,610.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XRlD
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:03:54 6 203.70 1,222.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XR6@
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:03:52 176 203.70 35,851.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XR1m
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:03:51 119 203.70 24,240.30 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XR0N
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:03:51 433 203.80 88,245.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XR3d
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:03:48 189 203.80 38,518.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XR2G
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:03:48 206 203.80 41,982.80 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XR2I
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:03:48 153 203.80 31,181.40 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XR2Q
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:03:48 225 203.80 45,855.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XR2S
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:03:48 172 203.80 35,053.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XRDf
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:03:48 170 203.80 34,646.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XRDj
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:02:45 177 203.60 36,037.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XOzI
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:02:45 313 203.50 63,695.50 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XOyg
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:02:45 450 203.60 91,620.00 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XOyi
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:01:54 408 203.20 82,905.60 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XPbc
DANSKE BANK A/S DK0010274414 Buy 17/06/2024 09:01:54 934 203.30 189,882.20 DKK XCSE CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED XKZZ2JZF41MRHTR1V493 xb48q38XPbe
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